lements

by mediatechnologiese Base CG
PLEASE NOTE: The prices below are for reference only and are base models constructed of HPL work surfaces, TFL cabinets and doors

with standard pulls, standard hinges and without locks. For detailed pricing please contact your local dealer or mediatechnologies®.

Base Open Storage (BOS)

High-Pressure Laminate

Melamine

¢ 1 adjustable shelf Description Wagt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price

* Finished HPL top 18W X 14D x 31°H a7 B0S-181431-T $620 BOS-181431-L $798
18"W x 147D x 34°H 38 B0S-181434-T $639 BOS-181434-L $845
18"Wx 14"D x 36"H 39 B0S-181436-T $639 BOS-181436-L $845
18"Wx 20"D x 31"H 53 BO0S-182031-T $690 BO0S-182031-L $939
18"Wx 20"D x 34"H 55 BOS-182034-T $709 BOS-182034-L $986
18"W x 20"D x 36"H 57 BO0S-182036-T $709 BO0S-182036-L $986
18"W x 24"D x 31"H 64 B0S-182431-T $733 B0S-182431-L $1,012
18"W x 24"D x 34"H 67 B0S-182434-T $760 BO0S-182434-L $1,077
18"Wx 24"D x 36"H 69 B0S-182436-T $760 BOS-182436-L $1,077
24"W x 14D x 31"H 45 B0S-241431-T $655 B0S-241431-L $850
24"Wx 14D x 34’H 6 B0S-241434-T $674 B0S-241434-L $897
24"W x 14"D x 36"H 47 B0S-241436-T $674 B0S-241436-L $897
24"W x 20'D x 31"H 65 B0S-242031-T $728 B0S-242031-L $989
24"W x 20D x 34"H 68 B0S-242034-T $747 B0S-242034-L $1,036
24"W x 20D x 36"H 59 B0S-242036-T $747 B0S-242036-L $1,036
24"W x 24D x 31"H 79 B0S-242431-T $758 B0S-242431-L $1,064
24"W x 24D x 34'H 82 BO0S-242434-T $786 B0S-242434-1 #1131
24"W x 24"D x 36"H 83 B0S-242436-T $786 B0S-242436-L $1,134
30"W x 14"D x 31"H 53 B0S-301431-T $706 B0S-301431-L $939
30"W x 14"D x 34’H 55 B0S-301434-T $724 B0S-301434-L $986
30"W x 14"D x 36"H 56 B0S-301436-T $724 B0S-301436-L $986
30°W x 20°D x 31°H 77 B0S-302031-T $786 B0S-302031-L $1,102
30°W x 20°D x 34°H 80 BOS-302034-T $804 B0S-302034-L $1,150
30°Wx 20°D x 36°H 81 B0S-302036-T $804 BOS-302036-L $1,150
30"W x 24D x 31"H 93 B0S-302431-T $849 B0S-302431-L $1,224
30°W x 247D x 347H 9% B0S-302434-T $874 B0S-302434-L $1,289
30"W x 24"D x 36"H 97 B0S-302436-T $874 BOS-302436-L $1,289
36"W x 14D x 31°H 62 B0S-361431-T $773 B0S-361431-L $1,076
36"W x 14”D x 34°H 63 B0S-361434-T $794 B0S-361434-L $1,122
36"W x 147D x 36"H 65 B0S-361436-T $794 B0S-361436-L $1,122
36"Wx 20"D x 31"H 89 B0S-362031-T $891 B0S-362031-L $1,308
36'Wx20°D x 34°H % B0S-362034-T $911 B0S-362034-L $1,354
36"W x 20"D x 36"H 93 B0S-362036-T $911 B0S-362036-L $1,354
36"W x 24D x 31"H 108 B0S-362431-T $960 B0S-362431-L $1,443
36"W x 24D x 34°H 111 B0S-362434-T $988 BOS-362434-L $1,514
36"W x 247D x 36"H 13 B0S-362436-T $988 B0S-362436-L $1,514

U.S. Patent # 8,434,835 B2 P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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BEel C G

Base Open Storage with Drawer (BOSD)

o 1 drawer Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

* 1 adjustable shelf Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price

e Finished HPL top
18"W x 20°D x 31°H 62 BOSD-182031-TT-P?NB $907 BOSD-182031-LL-P?NB $1,216
18"W x 20°D x 34’H 65 BOSD-182034-TT-P?NB $929 BOSD-182034-LL-P?NB §1,247
18"W x 20°D x 36’H 66 BOSD-182036-TT-P?NB $929 BOSD-182036-LL-P?NB §1,247
18"W x 24’D x 31"H 74 BOSD-182431-TT-P?NB $951 BOSD-182431-LL-P?NB $1,287
18"W x 24°D x 34"H 77 BOSD-182434-TT-P?NB $978 BOSD-182434-LL-P?NB $1,337
18"W x 24"D x 36"H 79 BOSD-182436-TT-P?NB $978 BOSD-182436-LL-P?NB $1,337
24"W x 20°D x 31"H 76 BOSD-242031-TT-P?NB $963 BOSD-242031-LL-P?NB $1,296
24"W x 20°D x 34"H 78 BOSD-242034-TT-P?NB $986 BOSD-242034-LL-P?NB $1,333
24"W x 20"D x 36"H 80 BOSD-242036-TT-P?NB $986 BOSD-242036-LL-P?NB $1,333
24"W x 24°D x 31"H 91 BOSD-242431-TT-P?NB $997 BOSD-242431-LL-P?NB $1,367
24"W x 24°D x 34"H 93 BOSD-242434-TT-P?NB $1,030 BOSD-242434-LL-P?NB $1,428
24"W x 247D x 36"H 95 BOSD-242436-TT-P?NB $1,030 BOSD-242436-LL-P?NB $1,428
30"W x 20"D x 31"H 89 BOSD-302031-TT-P?NB $1,079 BOSD-302031-LL-P?NB $1,477
30"W x 20°D x 34°H 92 BOSD-302034-TT-P?NB $1,104 BOSD-302034-LL-P?NB $1,515
30”W x 20°D x 36"H 93 BOSD-302036-TT-P?NB $1,104 BOSD-302036-LL-P?NB $1,515
30"W x 24"D x 31"H 107 BOSD-302431-TT-P?NB $1,145 BOSD-302431-LL-P?NB $1,597
30"W x 247D x 34"H 109 BOSD-302434-TT-P?NB $1,174 BOSD-302434-LL-P?NB $1,653
30"Wx 24'D x 36H 11 BOSD-302436-TT-P?NB $1,174 BOSD-302436-LL-P7NB $1,653
36"W x 20”D x 31"H 103 BOSD-362031-TT-P?NB $1,196 BOSD-362031-LL-P?NB $1,687
36"W x 20D x 34"H 105 BOSD-362034-TT-P?NB $1,220 BOSD-362034-LL-P?NB $1,724
36”W x 20°D x 36"H 107 BOSD-362036-TT-P?NB $1,220 BOSD-362036-LL-P?NB §$1,724
35W X 207D X 31H 12 BOSD-362431-TT-P2NB $1,285 BOSD-362431-LL-P7NB $1,855
36"W x 24”D x 34"H 126 BOSD-362434-TT-P?NB $1,322 BOSD-362434-LL-P?NB $1,912
36"W x 24"D x 36"H 127 BOSD-362436-TT-P?NB $1,322 BOSD-362436-LL-P?NB $1,912

e 2 drawers G High-Pressure Laminate

1 adjustable shelf

* Finished HPL top Description Wagt. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
30"W x 20"D x 31"H 90 BOSD2-302031-TT-P?NB $1,627 BOSD2-302031-LL-P?NB $1,822
30”W x 20°D x 34’H 93 BOSD2-302034-TT-P?NB $1,649 BOSD2-302034-LL-P?NB $1,872
30"W x 20°D x 36"H 94 BOSD2-302036-TT-P?NB $1,649 BOSD2-302036-LL-P?NB $1,872
30"W x 24°D x 31"H 109 BOSD2-302431-TT-P?NB $1,700 BOSD2-302431-LL-P?NB $1,947
30"W x 24D x 34°H 12 BOSD2-302434-TT-P?NB $1,732 BOSD2-302434-LL-P?NB $2,020
30"Wx 24°D x 36°H 13 BOSD2-302436-TT-P?NB $1,737 BOSD2-302436-LL-P?NB $2,020
36"W x20°D x 31°H 104 BOSD2-362031-TT-P?NB $1,764 BOSD2-362031-LL-P7NB $2,040
36"W x 20"D x 34"H 106 BOSD2-362034-TT-P?NB $1,784 BOSD2-362034-LL-P?NB $2,089
36"W x 20"D x 36"H 108 BOSD2-362036-TT-P?NB $1,784 BOSD2-362036-LL-P?NB $2,089
36"W x 24"D x 31"H 125 BOSD2-362431-TT-P?NB $1,886 BOSD2-362431-LL-P?NB $2,254
36°W x 247D x 34°H 128 BOSD2-362434-TT-P2NB $1,920 BOSD2-362434-LL-P?NB $2,331
36”W x 24°D x 36"H 130 BOSD2-362436-TT-P?NB $1,920 BOSD2-362436-LL-P?NB $2,331
42°Wx 20°D X 31°H 126 BOSD2-422031-TT-PNB $1,838 BOSD2-422031-LL-P?NB $2,190
42"W x 20°D x 34"H 160 BOSD2-422034-TT-P?NB $1,872 BOSD2-422034-LL-P?NB $2,269
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e 2 drawers
1 adjustable shelf
e Finished HPL top

1 adjustable shelf
o Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Open Storage with 2 Drawers (BOSD2)

42"W x 20D x 36"H 132
42"W x 24"D x 31"H 153
42"W x 24D x 34’H 157
42"W x 24D x 36"H 159
48"W x 20"D x 31"H 140
48"W x 20"D x 34’H 143
48"W x 20D x 36"H 146
48"W x 24"D x 31"H 169
48"W x 24D x 34"H 173
48"W x 24"D x 36"H 176
Base Cupboard Storage (BCS)

Melamine

Description Wat.
24"Wx 14D x 31"H 62
24"Wx 14’D x 34"H 65
24"Wx14’D x 36"H 68
24"Wx 20D x 31"H 82
24"Wx 20"D x 34"H 86
24"Wx 20"D x 36"H 89
24"Wx 24'D x 31"H 96
24"W x 24’D x 34"H 101
24"W x 24"D x 36"H 104
30"Wx 14D x 31"H 74
30"Wx 14’D x 34’H 78
30"Wx 14’D x 36"H 81
30"Wx20"D x 31"H 98
30"Wx 20"D x 34"H 103
30"Wx 20"D x 36"H 106
30"Wx 24"D x 31"H 114
30"W x 24’D x 34"H 119
30"Wx 24’D x 36"H 123
36"Wx 14’D x 31"H 86
36"Wx 14"D x 34"H 91
36"W x 14"D x 36"H 94
36"Wx20"D x 31"H 114
36"W x 20"D x 34"H 119
36"Wx 20"D x 36"H 123
36"W x 24"D x 31"H 133
36"W x 24"D x 34"H 138
36"W x 24"D x 36"H 142
42"Wx14"Dx 31"H 1056

E: sales@mtcontract.com

BOSD2-422036-TT-P?NB
BOSD2-422431-TT-P?NB
BOSD2-422434-TT-P?NB
BOSD2-422436-TT-P?NB

BOSD2-482031-TT-P?NB

BOSD2-482034-TT-P?NB

BOSD2-482036-TT-P?NB
BOSD2-482431-TT-P?NB
BOSD2-482434-TT-P?NB

BOSD2-482436-TT-P?NB

Model Number

BCS-241431-TT-H?P?N
BCS-241434-TT-H?P?N
BCS-241436-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242031-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242034-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242036-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242431-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242434-TT-H?P?N
BCS-242436-TT-H?P?N
BCS-301431-TT-H?P?N
BCS-301434-TT-H?P?N
BCS-301436-TT-H?P?N
BCS-302031-TT-H?P?N

BCS-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCS-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCS-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-302434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-361431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362034-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362036-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-362436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-421431-TT-H?P?N

www.mtcontract.com

$1,872

$1,951

$1,996

$2,000

$1,862

$1,893

$1,893

$1,970

$2,023

$2,024

List Price

$917

$960

$960

$990

$1,032

$1,032

$1,022

$1,071

$1,071

$1,014

$1,052

$1,052

$1,169

$1,137

$1,137

$1,155

$1,205

$1,205

$1,103

$1,152

$1,152

$1,222

$1,270

$1,270

$1,292

$1,352

$1,352

$1,229

BOSD2-422036-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-422431-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-422434-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-422436-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482031-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482034-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482036-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482431-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482434-LL-P?NB

BOSD2-482436-LL-P?NB

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCS-241431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-242436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-301431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-361431-LL-H?P2N

BCS-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCS-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCS-362036-LL-H?P?N

BCS-362431-LL-H?P2N

BCS-362434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-362436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-421431-LL-H?P?N

$2,269

$2,370

$2,482

$2,482

$2,215

$2,287

$2,287

$2,388

$2,500

$2,500

List Price

$1,164

$1,262

$1,262

$1,304

$1,400

$1,400

$1,374

$1,495

$1,495

$1,312

$1,410

$1,410

$1,476

$1,569

$1,569

$1,588

$1,706

$1,706

$1,500

$1,619

$1,619

$1,725

$1,843

$1,843

$1,858

$2,004

$2,004

$1,771

Base (eXe
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o 1 adjustable shelf
e Finished HPL top

1 door hinged left
1 adjustable shelf
o Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base Cupboard Storage (BCS)

Melamine

Description

42"Wx 14"D x 34"H

42"W x 14’D x 36"H

42°Wx20"D x 31"H

42"Wx20"D x 34"H

42"W x 20"D x 36"H

42"Wx 24"D x 31"H

42"W x 24"D x 34’H

42"Wx 24"D x 36"H

48"Wx 14"D x 31"H

48"W x 14"D x 34'H

48"W x 14"D x 36"H

48"Wx20"D x 31"H

48"W x 20"D x 34"H

48"Wx 20"D x 36"H

48"Wx 24"D x 31"H

48"W x 24"D x 34"H

48"W x 24D x 36"H

Base Cupboard Storage Hinged Left (BC:

Melamine
Description

18"Wx 14"Dx 31"H
18"Wx14"D x 34"H

18"W x 14’D x 36"H

18"Wx20"D x 31"H

18"W x 20"D x 34"H

18"W x 20"D x 36"H

18"Wx 24"D x 31"H

18"W x 24"D x 34"H

18"W x 24’D x 36"H

24"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

24"W x 14"D x 34"H

24"W x 14"D x 36"H

24"Wx 20"D x 31"H

24"W x 20"D x 34"H
24"W x 20"D x 36"H

24"W x 24"D x 31"H

24"W x 24D x 34"H

24"W x 24"D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Wagt.

110

114

139

146

150

162

169

174

17

123

127

155

162

167

180

188

193

Wat.

49

52

54

66

70

72

7

81

84

62

65

67

82

86

89

96

100

103

Model Number

BCS-421434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-421436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422031-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422034-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422036-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-422436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-481431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-481434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-481436-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482031-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482034-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482036-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482431-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482434-TT-H?P?N

BCS-482436-TT-H?P?N

Model Number

BCSL-181431-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-181434-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-181436-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182031-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182034-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182036-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182431-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182434-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-182436-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-241431-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-241434-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-241436-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCSL-242034-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-242036-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-242431-TT-H?PN

BCSL-242434-TT-H?P?2N

BCSL-242436-TT-H?P?2N

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,310

$1,310

$1,373

$1,453

$1,453

$1,453

$1,551

$1,551

$1,234
$1,320

$1,320

$1,376

$1,459

$1,459

$1,460

$1,560

$1,560

List Price
$811

$848

$848

$884

$916

$916

$930

$965

$965

$850

$885

$885

$918

$959

$959

$953

$998

$998

E: sales@mtcontract.com

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCS-421434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-421436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422031-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422034-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422036-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-422436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-481431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-481434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-481436-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482031-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482034-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482036-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482431-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482434-LL-H?P?N

BCS-482436-LL-H?P?N

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSL-181431-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-181434-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-181436-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-182031-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-182034-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-182036-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-182431-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-182434-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-182436-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-241431-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-241434-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-242034-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-242431-LL-H?P2N

BCSL-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCSL-242436-LL-H?P2N

BEel C G

List Price

$1,969

$1,969

$2,049

$2,249

$2,249

$2,213

$2,464

$2,464

$1,775
§1,977

$1,977

$2,056

$2,253

$2,253

$2,220

$2,468

$2,468

List Price

$1,047

$1,118

$1,118

$1,188

§$1,258

$1,258

§$1,256

$1,350

$1,350

$1,095

$1,192

$1,192

$1,234

§1,327

$1,327

$1,305

$1.419

$1,419
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Base Cupboard Storage Hinged Right (BCSR)

Melamine

Description

1 door hinged right
e 1 adjustable shelf 18"W x 14’D x 31°H
® Finished HPL top

P:231.861.2194

18"W x 14’D x 34’H

18"Wx14’D x 36"H

18"Wx20"D x 31”H

18"W x 20"D x 34’H

18"W x 20"D x 36"H

18"Wx 24D x 31"H

18"W x 24’D x 34’H

18"W x 24’D x 36"H

24"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

24"W x 14"D x 34’H

24"W x 14"D x 36"H

24"Wx 20"D x 31"H

24"Wx 20"D x 34"H

24"W x 20"D x 36"H

24"Wx 24"D x 31"H

24"W x 24"D x 34’H

24"W x 24"D x 36"H

Base Cupboard Storage with Drawer (BCSD)

Melamine

Description Wat.
24'Wx14'Dx 31"H 72
24"W x 14"D x 34"H 75
24"Wx 14'D x 36"H 77
24"W x 20"D x 31"H 95
24"Wx 20"D x 34'H 99
24"W x 20D x 36"H 102
24"Wx 24'D x 31"H 1
24"W x 24D x 34'H 116
24"W x 24D x 36"H 119
30'Wx 14'Dx 31"H 85
30"Wx 14'D x 34°H 89
30"Wx 14'D x 36'H 92
30"Wx20"D x 31°H 13

F:231.861.6678 E: sales@mtcontract.com

Wagt.

49

52

54

66

70

72

77

81

84

62

65

67

82

86

89

96

100

103

Model Number
BCSR-181431-TT-H?P?N
BCSR-181434-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-181436-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182031-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182034-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182036-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182431-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182434-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-182436-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-241431-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-241434-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-241436-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242434-TT-H?P?N

BCSR-242436-TT-H?P?N

Model Number

BCSD-241431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-241434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-241436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242031-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242034-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242036-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-242436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-301431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-301434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-301436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-302031-TT-H?P?NB

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$811

$848

$848

$884

$916

$916

$930

$965

$965

$850

$885

$885

$918

$959

$959

$953

$998

$998

List Price

$1,116

$1,148

$1,148

$1,200

$1,242

§$1,242

$1,233

$1,282

$1,282

$1,231

$1,270

$1,270

$1,331

Base (eXe

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSR-181431-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-181434-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-181436-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182031-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182034-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182036-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182431-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182434-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-182436-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-241431-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCSR-242436-LL-H?P?N

List Price

$1,047

$1,118

$1,118

$1,079

$1,258

$1,258

$1,256

$1,350

$1,350

$1,095

$1,192

$1,192

$1,234

$1,327

$1,327

$1,305

$1,419

$1,419

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSD-241431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-241434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-241436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-242436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-301431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-301434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-301436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-302031-LL-H?P?NB

mtcontract

List Price

$1,414

$1,507

$1,507

$1,579

$1,675

$1,675

$1,650

$1,767

$1,767

$1,614

$1,706

$1,706

$1,787

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

5



6

® 1 drawer
1 adjustable shelf
* Finished HPL top

¢ 1 door hinged left
o 1 drawer

¢ 1 adjustable shelf
e Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base Cupboard Storage with Drawer (BCSD)

BEel C G

Melamine

Description

30"Wx20"D x 34"H

30"Wx20"D x 36"H

30"Wx24"D x 31"H

30"Wx 24"D x 34"H

30"Wx 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14D x 31"H

36"W x 14"D x 34"H

36"Wx 14'D x 36"H

36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"Wx 20"D x 34"H

36"Wx 20"D x 36"H

36"Wx24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34"H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H

Wat.

118

121

132

137

140

99

104

107

131

136

140

153

158

162

Model Number

BCSD-302034-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-302036-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-302431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-302434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-302436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-361431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-361434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-361436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362031-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362034-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362036-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSD-362436-TT-H?P?NB

Base Cupboard Storage Hinged Left with Drawer (BCSLD)

List Price

$1,373

$1,373

$1,399

$1,446

$1,446

$1,340

$1,392

$1,392

$1,472

$1,524

$1,624

$1,667

$1,627

$1,627

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSD-302034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-302036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-302431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-302434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-302436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-361431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-361434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-361436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD-362436-LL-H?P?NB

List Price

$1,880

$1,880

$1,903

$2,016

$2,016

$1,810

$1,927

$1,927

$2,038

$2,158

$2,158

$2,203

$2,343

$2,343

Melamine

Description

18"Wx 14"Dx 31"H
18"Wx 14"D x 34"H
18"Wx 14"D x 36"H
18"Wx 20D x 31"H
18"W x 20D x 34"H
18"W x 20D x 36"H
18"Wx24"Dx 31"H
18"W x 24"D x 34"H
18"W x 24"D x 36"H
24"Wx 14D x 31"H
24"W x 14"D x 34"H
24"Wx 14'D x 36"H
24"Wx 20D x 31"H

24"Wx20"D x 34"H

24"Wx20"D x 36"H
24"Wx 24"D x 31"H

24"Wx 24'D x 34"H

24"Wx 24"D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Wagt.

57
60
62
77
80
83
%0
9
97
7
75
77
9

99

102
1

115

118

F:231.861.6678

Model Number

BCSLD-181431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-181434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-181436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182031-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182034-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182036-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241436-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242031-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242034-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242036-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242431-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242434-TT-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242436-TT-H?P?NB

List Price

$939
$943
$943
$998
$1,025
$1,025
$1,045
$1,087
$1,087
$994
$1,034
$1,034

$1,090

$1,126

$1,126

$1171
$1,205

$1,205

E: sales@mtcontract.com

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSLD-181431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-181434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-181436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-182436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-241436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSLD-242436-LL-H?P?NB

List Price

$1,227

$1,300

$1,300
$1,372
$1,440
$1,440
$1,440
$1,535
$1,535
$1,312
$1,409
$1,409

$1,482

$1,575

$1,575

$1,550

$1,668

$1,668

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

www.mtcontract.com



Base (eXe

Base Cupboard Storage Hinged Right with Drawer (BCSRD)

1 door hinged right

L]
1 dr",lwer High-Pressure Laminate
* 1 adjustable shelf Melamine
* Finished HPL top
Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wagt.
BCSRD-181431-TT-H?P?NB $939 BCSRD-181431-LL-H?P?NB $1,227
18"Wx 14D x 31°H 57
BCSRD-181434-TT-H?P?NB $943 BCSRD-181434-LL-H?P?NB $1,300
18"Wx 14’D x 34"H 60
BCSRD-181436-TT-H?P?NB $943 BCSRD-181436-LL-H?P?NB $1,300
18"Wx 14’D x 36"H 62
BCSRD-182031-TT-H?P?NB $998 BCSRD-182031-LL-H?P?NB $1,372
18"Wx 20D x 31"H 7
BCSRD-182034-TT-H?P?NB $1,025 BCSRD-182034-LL-H?P?NB $1,440
18"Wx 20"D x 34"H 80
BCSRD-182036-TT-H?P?NB $1,025 BCSRD-182036-LL-H?P?NB $1,440
18"Wx 20"D x 36"H 83
BCSRD-182431-TT-H?P?NB $1,045 BCSRD-182431-LL-H?P?NB $1,440
18"Wx 24’D x 31"H 90
BCSRD-182434-TT-H?P?NB $1,087 BCSRD-182434-LL-H?P?NB $1,535
18"Wx 24'D x 34"H 94
BCSRD-182436-TT-H?P?NB $1,087 BCSRD-182436-LL-H?P?NB $1,535
18"Wx 24’D x 36"H 97
BCSRD-241431-TT-H?P?NB $994 BCSRD-241431-LL-H?P?NB $1,312
24"Wx 14D x 31"H 7
BCSRD-241434-TT-H?P?NB $1,034 BCSRD-241434-LL-H?P?NB $1,409
24"Wx14’D x 34"H 75
BCSRD-241436-TT-H?P?NB $1,034 BCSRD-241436-LL-H?P?NB $1,409
24"W x 14’D x 36"H w
24"W x 20°D x 317H 95 BCSRD-242031-TT-H?P?NB $1,090 BCSRD-242031-LL-H?P?NB $1,482
247W x 20D x 34°H 99 BOSRD-242034-TT-H?P?NB $1,126 BCSRD-242034-LL-H?P?NB $1,575
BCSRD-242036-TT-H?P?NB $1,126 BCSRD-242036-LL-H?P?NB $1,575
24"Wx 20"D x 36"H 102
BCSRD-242431-TT-H?P?NB $1.171 BCSRD-242431-LL-H?P?NB $1,650
24"Wx 24'D x 31"H m
BCSRD-242434-TT-H?P?NB $1,205 BCSRD-242434-LL-H?P?NB $1,668
24"Wx 24’D x 34"H 115
BCSRD-242436-TT-H?P?NB $1,205 BCSRD-242436-LL-H?P?NB $1,668
24"W x 24'D x 36"H 118

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

P:231.861.2194 F:231.861.6678 E: sales@mtcontract.com www.mtcontract.com mt CO n't raC‘t 7
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e 2 drawers
1 adjustable shelf
® Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Description

24"Wx14’Dx 31"H

24"Wx 14"D x 34’H

24"W x 14"D x 36"H

24"Wx 20"D x 31"H

24"Wx20"D x 34"H

24"Wx 20"D x 36"H

24"Wx 24’D x 31"H

24"W x 24°D x 34"H

24"W x 24"D x 36"H

30"Wx 14"D x 31"H

30"Wx 14°D x 34"H

30"Wx 14"D x 36"H

30"Wx20"D x 31"H

30"Wx 20"D x 34’H

30"Wx20"D x 36"H

30"Wx 24"D x 31"H

30"W x 24"D x 34"H

30"Wx 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

36"Wx 14"D x 34"H

36"Wx 14"D x 36"H

36"W x 20"D x 31"H

36"Wx20"D x 34"H

36"W x 20"D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Base Cupboard Storage with 2 Drawers (BCSD2)

Melamine

Model Number

Wat.

BCSD2-241431-TT-H?P?NB

69

BCSD2-241434-TT-H?P?NB

72

BCSD2-241436-TT-H?P?NB

74

BCSD2-242031-TT-H?P?NB

92

BCSD2-242034-TT-H?P?NB

97

BCSD2-242036-TT-H?P?NB

99

BCSD2-242431-TT-H?P?NB

108

BCSD2-242434-TT-H?P?NB

113

BCSD2-242436-TT-H?P?NB

116

BCSD2-301431-TT-H?P?NB

82

BCSD2-301434-TT-H?P?NB

86

BCSD2-301436-TT-H?P?NB

88

BCSD2-302031-TT-H?P?NB

110

BCSD2-302034-TT-H?P?NB

114

BCSD2-302036-TT-H?P?NB

17

BCSD2-302431-TT-H?P?NB

128

BCSD2-302434-TT-H?P?NB

133

BCSD2-302436-TT-H?P?NB

137

BCSD2-361431-TT-H?P?NB

95

BCSD2-361434-TT-H?P?NB

99

BCSD2-361436-TT-H?P?NB

102

BCSD2-362031-TT-H?P?NB

127

BCSD2-362034-TT-H?P?NB

132

BCSD2-362036-TT-H?P?NB

136

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,311

$1,416

$1,416

$1,422

$1,530

$1,530

$1,460

$1,567

$1,567

$1,443

$1,545

$1,545

$1,562

$1,660

$1,660

$1,627

$1,737

$1,740

$1,555

$1,667

$1,667

$1,698

$1,810

$1,810

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCSD2-241431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-241434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-241436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-242436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-301431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-301434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-301436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302036-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-302436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-361431-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-361434-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-361436-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-362031-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-362034-LL-H?P?NB

BCSD2-362036-LL-H?P?NB

BEel C G

List Price

$1,715

$1,838

$1,838

$1,925

$2,047

$2,047

$2,004

$2,148

$2,148

$1,951

$2,073

$2,073

$2,148

$2,273

$2,272

$2,272

$2,420

$2,420

$2,167

$2,315

$2,315

$2,420

$2,570

$2,570

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

E: sales@mtcontract.com

www.mtcontract.com



Base (eXe

Base Cupboard Storage with 2 Drawers (BCSD2)

® 2 drawers
1 adjustable shelf Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
e Finished HPL top

Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wgt.
36"W x 247D x 317H 149 BCSD2-362431-TT-H?P?NB $1,808 BCSD2-362431-LL-H?P?NB $2,626

BCSD2-362434-TT-H?P?NB $1,928 BCSD2-362434-LL-H?P?NB $2,802
36"W x 24"D x 34"H 154

BCSD2-362436-TT-H?P?NB $1,930 BCSD2-362436-LL-H?P?NB $2,802
36"W x 24"D x 36"H 158

BCSD2-421431-TT-H?P?NB $1,644 BCSD2-421431-LL-H?P?NB $2,351
42"Wx14"Dx 31"H 114

BCSD2-421434-TT-H?P?NB $1,773 BCSD2-421434-LL-H?P?NB $2,663
42"W x 14D x 34"H 120

BCSD2-421436-TT-H?P?NB $1,773 BCSD2-421436-LL-H?P?NB $2,663
42"W x 14D x 36"H 124

BCSD2-422031-TT-H?P?NB $1,815 BCSD2-422031-LL-H?P?NB $2,678
42"Wx 20"Dx 31"H 153

BCSD2-422034-TT-H?P?NB $1,944 BCSD2-422034-LL-H?P?NB $2,880
42"W x 20"D x 34"H 160

BCSD2-422036-TT-H?P?NB $1,944 BCSD2-422036-LL-H?P?NB $2,880
42"W x 20"D x 36"H 164

BCSD2-422431-TT-H?P?NB $1,911 BCSD2-422431-LL-H?P?NB $2,854
42"W x 24D x 31"H 179

BCSD2-422434-TT-H?P?NB $2,056 BCSD2-422434-LL-H?P?NB $3,090
42"W x 24"D x 34"H 187

BCSD2-422436-TT-H?P?NB $2,056 BCSD2-422436-LL-H?P?NB $3,090
42"W x 24D x 36"H 192

Base Cupboard Storage with 2 Drawers (BCSD2)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
L]
2 drgvvers Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
1 adjustable shelf Description Wagt.
® Finished HPL top
48Wx 14°D X 30°H 127 BCSD2-481431-TT-H?P7NB $1,668 BCSD2-481431-LL-H?P7NB $2,407
BCSD2-481434-TT-H?P?NB $1,796 BCSD2-481434-LL-H?P?NB $2,608
48"W x 14"D x 34’H 133
48"W x 14D x 36"H 137 BCSD2-481436-TT-H?P?NB $1,796 BCSD2-481436-LL-H?P?NB $2,608
48"Wx 20°D x 31°H 171 BCSD2-482031-TT-H?P?NB $1,834 BCSD2-482031-LL-H?P?NB $2,702
- -TT-H2P? - -LL-H?P? 2,903
48"W x 20D X 34°H 178 BCSD2-482034-TT-H?P?NB $1,964 BCSD2-482034-LL-H?P?NB $
48"W x 20°D x 36°H 183 BCSD2-482036-TT-H?P7NB $1,964 BCSD2-482036-LL-H?P7NB $2,903
48"W x 24°D x 31°H 200 BCSD2-482431-TT-H?P7NB $1,930 BCSD2-482431-LL-H7PINB $2,874
48"W X 24°D X 34°H 207 BCSD2-482434-TT-H?PINB $2,074 BOSD2-482434-LL-H7PNB $3,109
48"W x 24°D x 36’H 213 BCSD2-482436-TT-H?P?NB $2,077 BCSD2-482436-LL-H?P?NB $3,109

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

P:231.861.2194 F:231.861.6678 E: sales@mtcontract.com www.mtcontract.com mt CO |’Tt raC‘t 9
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© 3 storage drawers
1 File
* Finished HPL top

® 3 drawers
o 1File
e Finished HPL top

® 3 drawers

© 31”H units receive 2
file-size drawers only

e Finished HPL top

3 storage drawers
o Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base File Storage - 3 File Drawer (BFSD3)

Base (eAe

Melamine

Description Wat. Model Number
18"Wx 20"D x 36"H 80 BFSD3-182036-TT-P?NB
18"W x 24°D x 36"H 95 BFSD3-182436-TT-P?NB

Base File Storage - 3 File Drawer (BFSD4)

Melamine

Model Number

Description Wat.

- -TT-P?)
18"W x 207D x 36"H 89 BFSD4-182036-TT-P?NB
18"W x 24°D x 36"H 104 BFSD4-182436-TT-P?NB

Base File Storage - 2 Lateral File Drawers (BFSL)

Melamine

Model Number

Description Wat.
BFSL-242036-TT-P?NB
24"Wx 20"D x 36"H 95
BFSL-242436-TT-P?NB
24"W x 24’D x 36"H 112
- -TT-P?I
30"W x 20"D x 36°H m BFSL-302036-TT-P?NB
- -TT-P?I
30"W x 24D x 36"H 130 BFSL-302436-TT-P?NB

36"W x 20"D x 36"H 126 BFSL-362036-TT-PINB

BFSL-362436-TT-P?NB

36"W x 24'D x 36"H 147
BFSL-422036-TT-PNB

42°Wx 20D x 36'H 151 SL-422036

42'Wx24'Dx 36'H 177 BFSL-422436-TT-P2NB

List Price

$1,163

$1,205

List Price

$1,266

$1,307

List Price

$1,563

$1,588

$1,654

$1,708

$1,807

$1,898

$1,862

$1,933

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BFSD3-182036-LL-P?NB

BFSD3-182436-LL-P?NB

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BFSD4-182036-LL-P?NB

BFSD4-182436-LL-P?NB

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BFSL-242036-LL-P?NB

BFSL-242436-LL-P?NB

BFSL-302036-LL-P?NB

BFSL-302436-LL-P?NB

BFSL-362036-LL-P?NB

BFSL-362436-LL-P?NB

BFSL-422036-LL-P?NB

BFSL-422436-LL-P?NB

List Price

§1,442

$1,500

List Price

$1,613

$1,673

List Price

$1,956

$2,013

$2,105

$2,184

$2,318

$2,463

$2,397

$2,492

Base Drawer Storage - 3 Drawers (BDS3)

Melamine

Description Wagt. Model Number

18"W x 20'D x 31"H 77 BDS3-182031-TT-P?NB
18"Wx 20"D x 34"H 79 BDS3-182034-TT-P?NB
18"W x 20D x 36°H 80 BDS3-182036-TT-P?NB
18"W x 24"D x 31"H 90 BDS3-182431-TT-P?NB
18"W x 24"D x 34’H 93 BDS3-182434-TT-P?NB
18"Wx 24’D x 36"H 95 BDS3-182436-TT-P?NB
24"Wx 20D x 31°H % BDS3-242031-TT-P?NB
24"W x 20"D x 34"H 94 BDS3-242034-TT-P?NB
24"W x 20D x 36"H %5 BDS3-242036-TT-P2NB

24"W x24'D x 31°H 108 BDS3-242431-TT-P7NB

P:231.861.2194 F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,329

$1,324

$1,324

$1,337

$1,367

$1,367

$1,393

$1,410

$1,410

$1,407

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BDS3-182031-LL-P?NB

BDS3-182034-LL-P?NB

BDS3-182036-LL-P?NB

BDS3-182431-LL-P?NB

BDS3-182434-LL-P?NB

BDS3-182436-LL-P?NB

BDS3-242031-LL-P?NB

BDS3-242034-LL-P?NB

BDS3-242036-LL-P?NB

BDS3-242431-LL-P?NB

List Price

$1,513

$1,555

$1,555

$1,560

$1,616

$1,616

$1,636

$1,676

$1,676

$1,660

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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P:231.861.2194

3 storage drawers
o Finished HPL top

o 5 storage drawers
e Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Drawer Storage - 3 Drawers (BDS3)

Melamine

Base (eXe

High-Pressure Laminate

Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"W x 247D x 34"H 110 BDS3-242434-TT-P?NB $1,433 BDS3-242434-LL-P?NB $1,720
24"W x 24°D x 36°H 112 BDS3-242436-TT-P?NB $1,433 BDS3-242436-LL-P?NB $1,720
30"W x 20'D x 31°H 107 BDS3-302031-TT-P?NB $1,513 BDS3-302031-LL-P?NB $1,773
30"W x 20°D x 34°H 109 BDS3-302034-TT-P?NB $1,540 BDS3-302034-LL-P?NB $1,813
30"W x 20°D x 36°H 111 BDS3-302036-TT-P?NB $1,540 BDS3-302036-LL-P?NB $1,813
30"Wx 24'D x 31°H 125 BDS3-302431-TT-PINB $1,555 BDS3-302431-LL-PNB $1,815
30"W x 24D x 34°H 128 BDS3-302434-TT-P?NB $1,583 BDS3-302434-LL-P?NB $1,878
30°Wx 24°D x 36°H 130 BDS3-302436-TT-PNB $1,683 BDS3-302436-LL-PNB $1,878
36"W x 20°D x 31°H 120 BDS3-362031-TT-P?NB $1,653 BDS3-362031-LL-P?NB $1,946
36"W x 20°D x 34°H 104 BDS3-362034-TT-P2NB $1677 BDS3-362034-LL-P?NB $1,986
36"W x 207D x 36°H 126 BDS3-362036-TT-P?NB $1,677 BDS3-362036-LL-P?NB $1,986
36"W x 247D x 317H 142 BDS3-362431-TT-P?NB $1,745 BDS3-362431-LL-P?NB $2,067

BDS3-362434-TT-P?NB $1,774 BDS3-362434-LL-P?NB $2,125
36"W x 24'D x 34"H 145
36"W x 24°D x 36°H 147 BDS3-362436-TT-P?NB $1,774 BDS3-362436-LL-P?NB $2,125
TR T BDS3-422031-TT-P?NB $1,729 BDS3-422031-LL-P?NB $2,040
42°Wx 20D x 34°H 149 BDS3-422034-TT-P?NB $1,753 BDS3-422034-LL-P?NB $2,084
42"Wx 20°D x 36°H 151 BDS3-422036-TT-P?NB $1,753 BDS3-422036-LL-P?NB $2,084
49"W x 24°D x 31°H 171 BDS3-422431-TT-P2NB $1,790 BDS3-422431-LL-P?NB $2,102
49"W x 24°D x 34°H 175 BDS3-422434-TT-P?NB $1,820 BDS3-422434-LL-P?NB $2,165
42"W x 24D x 36"H 177 BDS3-422436-TT-P?NB $1,820 BDS3-422436-LL-P?NB $2,165
Base Drawer Storage

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx 20°D x 36°H %8 BDS5-182036-TT-P?NB $1,893 BDS5-182036-LL-P?NB $2,131
T " BDS5-182436-TT-PNB $1,862 BDS5-182436-LL-PNB 2194
24"W x 20"D x 36"H 116 BDS5-242036-TT-P?NB $1,951 BDS5-242036-LL-P?NB $2,310
24"W x 24°D x 36"H 134 BDS5-242436-TT-P?NB $1,970 BDS5-242436-LL-P?NB $2,373
30°W x 20D x 36°H 133 BDS5-302036-TT-P?NB $2,098 BDS5-302036-LL-P?NB $2,466
30"W x 24°D x 36"H 154 BDS5-302436-TT-P?NB $2,147 BDS5-302436-LL-P?NB $2,543
36"W x 20"D x 36"H 151 BDS5-362036-TT-P?NB $2,236 BDS5-362036-LL-P?NB $2,639
36"W x 24"D x 36"H 175 BDS5-362436-TT-P?NB $2,374 BDS5-362436-LL-P?NB $2,848
42"W x 20"D x 36"H 180 BDS5-422036-TT-P?NB $2,399 BDS5-422036-LL-P?NB $2,828
42"W x 24D x 36’H 208 BDS5-422436-TT-P?NB $2,484 BDS5-422436-LL-P?NB $2,935

E: sales@mtcontract.com

www.mtcontract.com
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’ G storage drawers
e Finished HPL top

8 storage drawers
* Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base Drawer Storage

BEel C G

Description

30"Wx20"D x 31°H

30"Wx 20"D x 34"H

30"Wx 20"D x 36"H

30"Wx 24"D x 31"H

30"W x 24"D x 34’H

30"W x 24"D x 36"H
36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"W x 20"D x 34"H

36"W x 20"D x 36"H

36"Wx24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34’H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H

42"Wx 20D x 31"H

42"Wx 20°D x 34’H

42"W x 20"D x 36"H

42"Wx 24D x 31"H

42"W x 24’D x 34°’H

42"W x 24’D x 36"H

48"Wx 20°D x 31"H

48"W x 20"D x 34"H

48"W x 20"D x 36"H

48"Wx 24D x 31"H

48"W x 24’D x 34’H

48"W x 24’D x 36"H

Wat.

130

132

133

151

153

154

149

150

151

17

173

175

177

178

180

203

205

208

194

196

198

223

225

228

Melamine

Model Number

BDS6-302031-TT-P?NB

BDS6-302034-TT-P?NB

BDS6-302036-TT-P?NB

BDS6-302431-TT-P?NB

BDS6-302434-TT-P?NB

BDS6-302436-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362031-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362034-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362036-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362431-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362434-TT-P?NB

BDS6-362436-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422031-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422034-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422036-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422431-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422434-TT-P?NB

BDS6-422436-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482031-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482034-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482036-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482431-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482434-TT-P?NB

BDS6-482436-TT-P?NB

List Price

$2,279

$2,377

$2,295

$2,326

$2,338

$2,338

$2,390

$2,402

$2,402

$2,538

$2,551

$2,551

$2,539

$2,556

$2,556

$2,632

$2,643

$2,643

$2,617

$2,630

$2,630

$2,708

$2,717

$2,717

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BDS6-302031-LL-P?NB

BDS6-302034-LL-P?NB

BDS6-302036-LL-P?NB

BDS6-302431-LL-P?NB

BDS6-302434-LL-P?NB

BDS6-302436-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362031-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362034-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362036-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362431-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362434-LL-P?NB

BDS6-362436-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422031-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422034-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422036-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422431-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422434-LL-P?NB

BDS6-422436-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482031-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482034-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482036-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482431-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482434-LL-P?NB

BDS6-482436-LL-P?NB

List Price

$2,808

$2,790

$2,790

$2,902

$2,859

$2,859

$2,955

$2,936

$2,936

$3,203

$3,164

$3,164

$3,150

$3,130

$3,130

$3,275

$3,237

$3,287

$3,208

$3,192

$3,192

$3,336

$3,295

$3,295

Base Drawer Storage awers (BDS8)

Description

30"Wx 20"D x 34’H

30"Wx 20"D x 36"H

30"W x 24"D x 34"H

30"W x 24"D x 36"H

36"W x 20"D x 34"H

36"W x 20"D x 36"H

36"W x 24"D x 34’H

P:231.861.2194

Wat.

106

108

126

128

120

122

142

Melamine

Model Number

BDS8-302034-TT-P?NB

BDS8-302036-TT-P?NB

BDS8-302434-TT-P?NB

BDS8-302436-TT-P?NB

BDS8-362034-TT-P?NB

BDS8-362036-TT-P?NB

BDS8-362434-TT-P?NB

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$2,900

$2,762

$2,808

$2,808

$2,899

$2,899

$3,083

E: sales@mtcontract.com

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BDS8-302034-LL-P?NB

BDS8-302036-LL-P?NB

BDS8-302434-LL-P?NB

BDS8-302436-LL-P?NB

BDS8-362034-LL-P?NB

BDS8-362036-LL-P?NB

BDS8-362434-LL-P?NB

List Price

$3,709

$3,709

$3,797

$3,797

$3,893

$3,893

$4,208

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

www.mtcontract.com



Base (eXe

Base Drawer Storage - 8 Drawers (BDS8)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
e8 storage drawers Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
o Finished HPL top
36"W x 247D x 36°H 144 BDS8-362436-TT-P?NB $3,083 BDS8-362436-LL-P?NB $4,208
42"W x 20°D x 34°H 144 BDS8-422034-TT-P?NB $3,067 BDS8-422034-LL-P?NB $4,149
42"W x 20°D x 36°H 146 BDS8-422036-TT-P?NB $3,067 BDS8-422036-LL-P?NB $4,149
42°W x 24°D x 34°H 170 BDS8-422434-TT-P?NB $3,171 BDS8-422434-LL-P?NB $4,287
42"W x 24°D x 36°H 173 BDS8-422436-TT-P?NB $3.171 BDS8-422436-LL-P?NB $4,287
48"W x 20°D x 347H 157 BDSB-482034-TT-PNB $3,153 BDSB-482034-LL-P?NB $4,222
48"Wx 20°D x 36°H 160 BDS8-482036-TT-P2NB $3,153 BDS8-482036-LL-P2NB $4,222
48"W x 24°D x 34°H 186 BDS8-482434-TT-P?NB $3,258 BDS8-482434-LL-P?NB $4,358
48"W x 24D x 36"H 189 BDS8-482436-TT-P?NB $3,258 BDS8-482436-LL-P?NB $4,358
1 fixed vertical partition
2 adjustable shelves Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
* Finished HPL top Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"W x 14°D x 31°H 38 BOCB4-181431-T $757 BOCB4-181431-L $1,083
18"W x 14°D x 34°H 39 BOCB4-181434-T $794 BOCB4-181434-L $1,010
18"W x 14'D x 36'H 10 BOCB4-181436-T $794 BOCB4-181436-L $1,010
18"W x 20'D x 31°H 54 BOCB4-182031-T $852 BOCB4-182031-L $1,284
18"Wx 20°D x 34°H 57 BOCB4-182034-T $884 BOCB4-182034-L $1,189
18"Wx 20°D x 36°H 58 BOCB4-182036-T $884 BOCB4-182036-L $1,189
18"W x 24"D x 31"H 65 BOCB4-182431-T $907 BOCB4-182431-L $1,382
18"W x 24°D x 34’H 68 BOCB4-182434-T $955 BOCB4-182434-L $1,310
18"W x 24°D x 36"H 90 BOCB4-182436-T $955 BOCB4-182436-L $1,310
e o BOCB4-241431-T $796 BOCB4-241431-L $1,139
24"W x 14'D x 34°H 48 BOCB4-241434-T $826 BOCB4-241434-L $1,059
24"W x 14'D x 36"H 49 BOCB4-241436-T $826 BOCB4-241436-L $1,059
24"Wx 20D x 31°H 67 BOCB4-242031-T $890 BOCB4-242031-L $1,337
24"W x 207D x 347H 69 BOCB4-242034-T $917 BOCB4-242034-L $1,234
24"W x 20°D x 36°H 70 BOCB4-242036-T $917 BOCB4-242036-L $1,234
24"W x 24D x 31"H 80 BOCB4-242431-T $931 BOCB4-242431-L $1,442
24"W x 24"D x 34°H 83 BOCB4-242434-T $978 BOCB4-242434-L $1,359
24"W x 24D x 36"H 85 BOCB4-242436-T $978 BOCB4-242436-L $1,359
30"W x 147D x 31°H 55 BOCB4-301431-T $855 BOCB4-301431-L $1,253
30°W x 14°D x 34°H 56 BOCB4-301434-T $885 BOCBA-301434-L $1,157
30"W x 147D x 36"H 57 BOCB4-301436-T $885 BOCB4-301436-L $1,157
D - BOCB4-302031-T $959 BOCB4-302031-L $1,483
30°W x 20°D x 34°H 81 BOCB4-302034-T $988 BOCB4-302034-L $1,358

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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BEel C G

ubicle Storage - 4 Cubbies (BOCB4)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
o Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wagt.
30"W x 20D X 36°H 93 BOCB4-302036-T $988 BOCB4-302036-L $1,358
o 1 fixed vertical partition 30"W x 24'D x 31°H % BOCB4-302431-T $1,032 BOCB4-302431-L $1,639
o 2 adjustable shelves
o Finished HPL top 30"W x 24D x 34°H 98 BOCB4-302434-T $1,079 BOCB4-302434-L $1,532
30"W x 24D x 36"H 99 BOCB4-302436-T $1,079 BOCB4-302436-L $1,533
36"Wx 14"D x 31"H 63 BOCB4-361431-T $935 BOCB4-361431-L $1,422
36"W x 14"D x 34"H 65 BOCB4-361434-T $965 BOCB4-361434-L $1,309
36"W x 14°D x 36°H 66 BOCB4-361436-T $965 BOCB4-361436-L $1,309
36"Wx20"D x 31"H 91 BOCB4-362031-T $1,083 BOCB4-362031-L $1,739
36"W x 20°D x 34°H 93 BOCB4-362034-T $1,114 BOCB4-362034-L $1,576
36"W x 20°D x 36°H % BOCBA4-362036-T $1,114 BOCB4-362036-L $1,576
36"W x 24°D x 31°H 10 BOCB4-362431-T $1,166 BOCB4-362431-L $1,920
36"W x 24D x 34°H 12 BOCBA4-362434-T $1,214 BOCB4-362434-L $1,773
36"W x 24D x 36"H 114 BOCB4-362436-T $1,214 BOCB4-362436-L $1,779
Base Open Cubicle Storage - 6 Cubbies (BOCB6)
o 1 fixed vertical partition Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
® 4 adjustable shelves
o Finished HPL top Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx 14'D x 31°H 4 BOCB6-181431-T $828 BOCB6-181431-L $911
18"W x 14°D x 34°H 47 BOCB6-181434-T $848 BOCB6-181434-L $980
18"W x 14"D x 36"H 48 BOCB6-181436-T $858 BOCB6-181436-L $980
18"Wx 20"D x 31°H 66 BOCB6-182031-T $907 BOCB6-182031-L $1,092
18"Wx 20D x 34°H o8 BOCB6-182034-T $930 BOCB6-182034-L $1,157
18°W x 20°D x 36°H 70 BOCBG-182036-T $940 BOCB6-182036-L $1,157
18°W x 24'D x 31°H 80 BOCB6-182431-T $956 BOCB6-182431-L $1,196
18"W x 24°D x 34°H 8 BOCB6-182434-T $982 BOCBG-182434-L $1,294
18"W x 24"D x 36"H 84 BOCB6-182436-T $997 BOCB6-182436-L $1,294
24"Wx 14"D x 31°H 57 BOCB6-241431-T $876 BOCB6-241431-L $956
24"W x 14'D x 34°H 58 BOCBG-241434-T $894 BOCB6-241434-L $1,020
24"W x 14D x 36"H 59 BOCB6-241436-T $908 BOCBG6-241436-L $1,020
24"Wx 20°D x 317H 82 BOCB6-242031-T $966 BOCB6-242031-L $1,139
24"W x 20"D x 34"H 85 BOCB6-242034-T $990 BOCB6-242034-L $1,202
24"W x 20D x 36"H 86 BOCB6-242036-T $1,006 BOCB6-242036-L $1,202
24"W x 24°D x 31°H 100 BOCB6-242431-T $1,030 BOCB6-242431-L $1,262
24"Wx 24D x 34°H 102 BOCBG-242434-T $1,051 BOCB6-242434-L $1,363
24"Wx 24D x 36"H 104 BOCBG-242436-T $1,068 BOCB6-242436-L $1,363
30"W x 14°D x 31°H 68 BOCB6-301431-T $930 BOCB6-301431-L $1,066
BOCB6-301434-T $1,124 BOCB6-301434-L $1,136
30"Wx14"D x 34’H 70

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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Base (eXe

e Open Cubicle Storage - 6 Cubbies (BOCB6)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

o1 ﬁX?d vertical parfition - Model Number List Price Model Number List Price

e 4 adjustable shelves Description fVat

o Finished HPL top
30Wx 14D x 36'H 7 BOCB6-301436-T $1,142 BOCB6-301436-L $1,136
S0W X 207D X 31 ® BOCB6-302031-T $1,031 BOCB6-302031-L $1,269
30'Wx 20D X 34°H 101 BOCB6-302034-T $996 BOCB6-302034-L $1,334
30°W X 20D X 36°H 108 BOCB6-302036-T $1,009 BOCB6-302036-L $1,334
ST 119 BOCB6-302431-T $1,100 BOCB6-302431-L $1,459
30"W x 24D x 34'H 122 BOCBG6-302434-T $1,115 BOCB6-302434-L $1,562
30°Wx 24°D x 36°H 124 BOCB6-302436-T $1,128 BOCB6-302436-L $1,562
36"Wx 14°D x 31°H 79 BOCB6-361431-T $978 BOCB6-361431-L $1,225
R 81 BOCB6-361434-T $1,197 BOCB6-361434-L $1,203
36"Wx 14°D x 36°H P BOCB6-361436-T $1,214 BOCB6-361436-L $1,293
36Wx 20D X 31°H 15 BOCB6-362031-T $1,003 BOCB6-362031-L $1,516
36"W x 20°D x 34°H 118 BOCB6-362034-T $858 BOCB6-362034-L $1,583
T AT 119 BOCB6-362036-T $1,242 BOCB6-362036-L $1,583
36"W x 24"D x 31°H 139 BOCB6-362431-T $1.171 BOCB6-362431-L $1,751
36"W x 24°D x 34°H 142 BOCB6-362434-T $940 BOCB6-362434-L $1,854
36"W x 24D x 36"H 144 BOCB6-362436-T $1478 BOCB6-362436-L $1.854

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

o 2 fixed vertical partitions

. 6. gdjustable shelves BeEEER T Model Number List Price Model Number List Price

e Finished HPL top
18WX 14D X 31H % BOCBY-181431-T $899 BOCBO-181431-L $980
18'Wx 14D x 34°H 51 BOCB-181434-T $926 BOCBO-181434-L $1,068
18"Wx 14'D x 36™H 52 BOCBY-181436-T $938 BOCBO-181436-L $1,068
18°Wx 20°D x 31°H 7 BOCBY-182031-T $988 BOCBY-182031-L $1,178
18"Wx 20°D x 34°H 74 BOCB-182034-T $1,015 BOCBO-182034-L $1,269
18"W x 20"D x 36"H 75 BOCB9-182036-T $1,034 BOCB9-182036-L $1,269
18°W x 247D x 31°H 87 BOCBY-182431-T $1,047 BOCBY-182431-L $1,203
18'W x 24D X 34°H 89 BOCBY-182434-T $1,077 BOCBY-182434-L $1,429
18°W x 24°D x 36°H a9 BOCB-182436-T $1,100 BOCBO-182436-L $1,429
24 Wx 14D x 31°H 62 BOCB9-241431-T $954 BOCB9-241431-L $1,020
QWX 14D X 34°H 64 BOCBY-241434-T $978 BOCBY-241434-L $1,113
24"W x 147D x 36°H 65 BOCB9-241436-T $993 BOCBY-241436-L $1,113
24"Wx 20°D x 31°H %0 BOCBY-242031-T $1,056 BOCBY-242031-L $1,223
24"W x 20°D X 34°H 9 BOCBY-242034-T $1,085 BOCB9-242034-L $1,311
24 WX 20D X 36'H 9 BOCBY-242036-T $1,102 BOCBY-242036-L $1,311
24"W x 24D x 31"H 109 BOCB9-242431-T $1,112 BOCB9-242431-L $1,363
24W x 24D x 34°H " BOCBY-242434-T $1,154 BOCBY-242434-L $1,496
24W x 24D x 36°H 114 BOCB9-242436-T $1,173 BOCB9-242436-L $1,497
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BEel C G

Base Cubicle Storage - 9 Cubbies (BOCB9)

o 2 fixed vertical partitions

N Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
6 adjustable shelves
* Finished HPL top Description Wat Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
BOCBI-301431-T $1,007 BOCBY-301431-L $1,131
30"Wx 14D x 31"H 75
BOCBY-301434-T $1,031 BOCBY-301434-L $1,220
30"W x 14"D x 34"H 76
BOCB9-301436-T $1,046 BOCB9-301436-L $1,220
30"W x 14"D x 36"H 7
BOCB9-302031-T $1,119 BOCB9-302031-L $1,355
30"Wx20"D x 31"H 109
BOCBY-302034-T $1,151 BOCBY-302034-L $1,446
30"W x 20"D x 34"H m
BOCB9-302036-T $1,171 BOCB9-302036-L $1,446
30"W x 20"D x 36"H 113
BOCBY-302431-T $1,197 BOCBY-302431-L $1,562
30"W x 24"D x 31"H 132
BOCB9-302434-T $1,229 BOCB9-302434-L $1,694
30"W x 24"D x 34"H 134
BOCB9-302436-T $1,263 BOCB9-302436-L $1,694
30"W x 24"D x 36"H 136
BOCB9-361431-T $1,058 BOCB9-361431-L $1,286
36"Wx 14D x 31"H 87
BOCBI-361434-T $1,085 BOCBY-361434-L $1,374
36"W x 14"D x 34"H 89
BOCB9-361436-T $1,102 BOCB9-361436-L $1,374
36"W x 14"D x 36"H 90
BOCB9-362031-T $1,189 BOCB9-362031-L $1,600
36"W x20"D x 31"H 127
BOCB9-362034-T $1,219 BOCB9-362034-L $1,690
36"W x 20"D x 34"H 130
BOCB9-362036-T $1,236 BOCB9-362036-L $1,690
36"W x 20"D x 36"H 131
BOCB9-362431-T $1,270 BOCB9-362431-L $1,843
36"W x 24"D x 31"H 154
BOCB9-362434-T $1,306 BOCB9-362434-L $1,982
36"W x 24D x 34'H 157
* 2 standard drawers
BOCB9-362436-T $1,329 BOCB9-362436-L $1,982

o 1 fixed vertical partition 36"W x 24’D x 36'H 159
e 2 adjustable shelves

® Finished HPL to
P Base Open Storage - 4 Cubbies & 2 Drawers (BOCB4D2)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wagt.

BOCB4D2-181431-TT-P?NB $1,099 BOCB4D2-181431-LL-P?NB $1,410
18"'Wx 14'D x 31"H 47

BOCB4D2-181434-TT-P?NB $1,118 BOCB4D2-181434-LL-P?NB $1,464
18"Wx 14"D x 34"H 49

BOCB4D2-181436-TT-P?NB $1,118 BOCB4D2-181436-LL-P?NB §$1,464
18"Wx 14"D x 36"H 50

BOCB4D2-182031-TT-P?NB $1,191 BOCB4D2-182031-LL-P?NB $1,574
18"Wx20"D x 31"H 69

BOCB4D2-182034-TT-P?NB $1,229 BOCB4D2-182034-LL-P?NB $1,673
18"Wx 20"D x 34"H il
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Base Open Storage - 4 Cubbies & 2 wers (BOCB4D2)

e 2 standard drawers

! X " Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
« 1 fixed vertical partition
e 2 adjustable shelves
e Finished HPL top Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wagt.
BOCB4D2-182036-TT-P?NB $1,229 BOCB4D2-182036-LL-P?NB $1,673
18"W x 20"D x 36"H 73
BOCB4D2-182431-TT-P?NB $1,250 BOCB4D2-182431-LL-P?NB $1,675
18"Wx 24’D x 31"H 76
BOCB4D2-182434-TT-P?NB $1,286 BOCB4D2-182434-LL-P?NB $1,771
18"Wx 24'D x 34"H 86
BOCB4D2-182436-TT-P?NB $1,286 BOCB4D2-182436-LL-P?NB $1,771
18"W x 24’D x 36"H 88
BOCB4D2-241431-TT-P?NB $1,157 BOCB4D2-241431-LL-P?NB $1,484
24"Wx 14D x 31"H 58
BOCB4D2-241434-TT-P?NB $1,178 BOCB4D2-241434-LL-P?NB $1,532
24"Wx14’D x 34"H 60
BOCB4D2-241436-TT-P?NB $1,178 BOCB4D2-241436-LL-P?NB $1,632
24"Wx 14’D x 36"H 61
BOCB4D2-242031-TT-P?NB $1,268 BOCB4D2-242031-LL-P?NB $1,695
24"Wx20"D x 31"H 85
BOCB4D2-242034-TT-P?NB $1,306 BOCB4D2-242034-LL-P?NB $1,793
24"W x 20"D x 34"H 87
BOCB4D2-242036-TT-P?NB $1,306 BOCB4D2-242036-LL-P?NB $1,793
24"Wx 20"D x 36"H 88
BOCB4D2-242431-TT-P?NB $1,311 BOCB4D2-242431-LL-P?NB $1,795
24"Wx 24'D x 31"H 102
BOCB4D2-242434-TT-P?NB $1,352 BOCB4D2-242434-LL-P?NB $1,891
24"W x 24’D x 34"H 105
BOCB4D2-242436-TT-P?NB $1,352 BOCB4D2-242436-LL-P?NB $1,891
24"W x 24'D x 36"H 107
BOCB4D2-301431-TT-P?NB §$1,246 BOCB4D2-301431-LL-P?NB $1,658
30"Wx 14D x 31"H 69
BOCB4D2-301434-TT-P?NB $1,262 BOCB4D2-301434-LL-P?NB $1,707
30"Wx 14'D x 34"H !
BOCB4D2-301436-TT-P?NB $1,262 BOCB4D2-301436-LL-P?NB $1,707
30"Wx 14’D x 36"H !
BOCB4D2-302031-TT-P?NB $1,358 BOCB4D2-302031-LL-P?NB $1,857
30"Wx20"D x 31"H 100
BOCB4D2-302034-TT-P?NB $1,400 BOCB4D2-302034-LL-P?NB $1,958
30"Wx 20"D x 34"H 103
BOCB4D2-302036-TT-P?NB $1,400 BOCB4D2-302036-LL-P?NB $1,958
30"Wx 20"D x 36"H 104
BOCB4D2-302431-TT-P?NB $1,433 BOCB4D2-302431-LL-P?NB $2,005
30"Wx24’D x 31"H 121
BOCB4D2-302434-TT-P?NB $1,472 BOCB4D2-302434-LL-P?NB $2,099
30"Wx 24'D x 34"H 124
BOCB4D2-302436-TT-P?NB $1,472 BOCB4D2-302436-LL-P?NB $2,099
30"W x 24’D x 36"H 126
BOCB4D2-361431-TT-P?NB $1,332 BOCB4D2-361431-LL-P?NB $1,820
36"Wx 14D x 31"H 80
BOCB4D2-361434-TT-P?NB $1,354 BOCB4D2-361434-LL-P?NB $1,871
36"W x 14"D x 34"H 81
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e 2 standard drawers

o 1 fixed vertical partition

e 2 adjustable shelves
® Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base Open Storage - 4 Cubbies & 2

Description

36"Wx 14’D x 36"H

36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"W x 20"D x 34’H

36"W x 20"D x 36"H

36"Wx24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34"H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H

42'Wx 14D x 31"H

42"Wx 14’D x 34"H

42"Wx 14D x 36"H

42"Wx 20D x 31"H

42"W x 20°D x 34"H

42"W x 20"D x 36"H

42"Wx 24D x 31"H

42"W x 24’D x 34"H

42"W x 24’D x 36"H

48"Wx 14D x 31"H

48"W x 14°D x 34"H

48"Wx 14D x 36"H

48"Wx 20"D x 31"H

48"Wx 20°D x 34’H

48"Wx 20°D x 36"H

48"Wx 24D x 31"H

48"W x 24’D x 34’H

48"W x 24D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Wagt.

83

116

118

120

140

143

145

88

89

91

124

126

128

148

151

153

96

97

99

132

134

136

156

159

161

wers (BOCB4D2)

Melamine

Model Number

BOCB4D2-361436-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362031-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362034-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362036-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362431-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362434-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362436-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-421431-TT-P?NB

BOCBAD2-421434-TT-P7NB

BOCB4D2-421436-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422031-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422034-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422036-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422431-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422434-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422436-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481431-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481434-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481436-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482031-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482034-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482036-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482431-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482434-TT-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482436-TT-P?NB

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,354

$1,478

$1514

$1,514

$1,598

$1,636

$1,636

$1,390

$1,408

$1,408

$1,633

$1,568

$1,568

$1,649

$1,689

$1,689

$1,439

$1,463

$1,463

$1,585

$1,623

$1,623

$1,703

$1,743

$1,743

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BOCB4D2-361436-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362031-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362034-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362036-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362431-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362434-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-362436-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-421431-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-421434-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-421436-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422031-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422034-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422036-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422431-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422434-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-422436-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481431-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481434-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-481436-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482031-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482034-LL-P?NB

BOCBA4D2-482036-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482431-LL-P?NB

BOCBA4D2-482434-LL-P?NB

BOCB4D2-482436-LL-P?NB

BEel C G

List Price

$1,871

$2,077

$2,175

$2,175

$2,309

$2,406

$2,406

$2,092

$2,113

$2,113

$2,234

$2,272

$2,272

$2,347

$2,386

$2,386

$2,236

$2,257

$2,257

$2,382

$2,419

$2,419

$2,493

$2,533

$2,533
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* 1 fixed vertical partition

e 2 adjustable shelves
e Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 4 Cubbies (BCCB4)

Description

24"Wx 14'D x 31"H

24"Wx 14"D x 34"H

24"Wx 14'D x 36"H

24"Wx20"D x 31"H

24"Wx20"D x 34"H

24"Wx 20"D x 36"H

24"Wx 24'D x 31"H

24"Wx 24"D x 34"H

24"Wx 24"D x 36"H

30"Wx 14'D x 31"H

30"Wx 14"D x 34"H

30"Wx 14"D x 36"H

30"Wx20"D x 31"H

30"Wx 20"D x 34"H

30"Wx20"D x 36"H

30"Wx 24"D x 31"H

30"Wx 24"D x 34"H

30"W x 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

36"Wx 14'D x 34"H

36"Wx 14'D x 36"H

36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"Wx20"D x 34"H

36"W x 20"D x 36"H

36"W x24"Dx 31"H

67

7

73

90

94

97

106

110

113

81

85

87

108

113

116

127

132

135

99

102

126

131

135

148

E: sales@mtcontract.com

Melamine

Model Number

BCCB4-241431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-241434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-241436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-242436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-301431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-301434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-301436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-361431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-362034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-362036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4-362431-TT-H?P?N

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$1,014

$1,066

$1,066

$1,094

$1,147

$1,147

$1,131

$1,195

$1,195

$1,077

$1,127

$1,127

$1,169

$1,219

$1,219

$1,234

$1,298

$1,298

$1,172

$1,227

$1,227

$1,299

$1,355

$1,355

$1,373

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB4-241431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-242436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-301431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-361431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-362036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4-362431-LL-H?P?N

Base (eXe

List Price

$1,293

$1,045

$1,045

$1,071

$1,119

$1,119

$1,109

$1,169

$1,169

$1,057

$1,105

$1,105

$1,147

$1,195

$1,195

$1,209

$1,269

$1,269

$1,149

$1,202

$1,202

$1,270

$1,329

$1,329

$1,955

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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Base (eAe

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 4 Cubbies (BCCB4)

* 1 fixed vertical pamtion Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
e 2 adjustable shelves

e Finished HPL top

Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wgt.

BCCB4-362434-TT-H?P?N §$1,443 BCCB4-362434-LL-H?P?N $2,168
36"W x 24'D x 34"H 153

BCCB4-362436-TT-H?P?N $1,443 BCCB4-362436-LL-H?P?N $2,168
36"W x 24"D x 36"H 167

BCCB4-421431-TT-H?P?N $1,222 BCCB4-421431-LL-H?P?N $1,900
42"W x 14"D x 31"H 96

BCCB4-421434-TT-H?P?N $1,288 BCCB4-421434-LL-H?P?N $1,966
42"W x 14D x 34’H 98

BCCB4-421436-TT-H?P?N $1,288 BCCB4-421436-LL-H?P?N $1,966
42"W x 14D x 36"H )

BCCB4-422031-TT-H?P?N $1,376 BCCB4-422031-LL-H?P?N $2,049
42"W x 20"D x 31"H 132

BCCB4-422034-TT-H?P?N $1,443 BCCB4-422034-LL-H?P?N $2,116
42"W x 20"D x 34"H 137

BCCB4-422036-TT-H?P?N $1,443 BCCB4-422036-LL-H?P?N $2,116
42"W x 20"D x 36"H 140

BCCB4-422431-TT-H?P?N $1,492 BCCB4-422431-LL-H?P?N $2,165
42"W x 24D x 31"H 158

BCCB4-422436-TT-H?P?N $1,575 BCCB4-422436-LL-H?P?N $2,247
42"W x 24D x 36"H 168

BCCB4-481431-TT-H?P?N $1,279 BCCB4-481431-LL-H?P?N $1,956
48"W x 14"D x 31”H 101

BCCB4-481434-TT-H?P?N $1,349 BCCB4-481434-LL-H?P?N $2,023
48"W x 14D x 34’H 105

BCCB4-481436-TT-H?P?N $1,349 BCCB4-481436-LL-H?P?N $2,023
48"W x 14D x 36"H 108

BCCB4-482031-TT-H?P?N $1,432 BCCB4-482031-LL-H?P?N $2,106
48"W x 20"D x 31"H 4

BCCB4-482034-TT-H?P?N $1,500 BCCB4-482034-LL-H?P?N $2,174
48"W x 20"D x 34"H 146

BCCB4-482036-TT-H?P?N $1,500 BCCB4-482036-LL-H?P?N $2,174
48"W x 20D x 36"H 149

BCCB4-482431-TT-H?P?N $1,548 BCCB4-482431-LL-H?P?N $2,222
48"Wx 24"Dx 31"H 167

BCCB4-482434-TT-H?P?N $1,635 BCCB4-482434-LL-H?P?N $2,302
48"W x 24D x 34"H 173

BCCB4-482436-TT-H?P2N $1,635 BCCB4-482436-LL-H?P?N $2,302
48"W x 24D x 36"H 177

* 1 fixed vertical partition
e 4 adjustable shelves

o Finished HPL top Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 6 Cubbies (BCCB6)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
Description Wagt.

BCCB6-241431-TT-H?P?N $1,044 BCCB6-241431-LL-H?P?N $1,348
24"Wx 14D x 31"H 73

BCCB6-241434-TT-H?P?N $1,092 BCCB6-241434-LL-H?P?N $1,464
24"Wx14"D x 34"H 76

BCCB6-241436-TT-H?P?N $1,092 BCCB6-241436-LL-H?P?N $1,464
24"Wx 14’D x 36"H 78

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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P:231.861.2194

« 1 fixed vertical partition

e 4 adjustable shelves
o Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 6 Cubbies (BCCB6)

Description

24"Wx20"D x 31"H

24"Wx20"D x 34"H

24"Wx20"D x 36"H

24"Wx24"D x 31"H

24"Wx 24"D x 34"H

24"Wx24"D x 36"H

30"Wx 14'D x 31"H

30"Wx 14°D x 34"H

30"Wx 14"D x 36"H

30"Wx20"D x 31"H

30"Wx20"D x 34"H

30"Wx20"D x 36"H

30"Wx24"D x 31"H

30"Wx 24"D x 34"H

30"Wx 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14'D x 31"H

36"Wx 14"D x 34"H

36"W x 14"D x 36"H

36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"Wx 20"D x 34"H

36"Wx20"D x 36"H

36"Wx24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34"H

36"Wx 24"D x 36"H

E: sales@mtcontract.com

98

102

105

115

120

123

88

91

94

118

128

126

139

144

147

103

107

110

139

144

147

163

168

172

Melamine

Model Number

BCCB6-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-242434-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-242436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-301431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-301434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-301436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-302031-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-302434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-361431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-362034-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-362036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-362431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBG-362434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-362436-TT-H?P?N

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$1,128

$1,178

$1,178

$1,188

$1,247

$1,247

$1,112

$1,160

$1,160

$1,209

$1,259

$1,259

$1,304

$1,360

$1,360

$1,215

$1,273

$1,273

$1,358

$1,418

$1,418

$1,470

$1,544

$1,544

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB6-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-242436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-301431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-361431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-362436-LL-H?P?N

Base (eXe

List Price

$1,529

$1,648

$1,648

$1,651

$1,806

$1,806

$1,483

$1,602

$1,602

$1,689

$1,808

$1,808

$1,879

$2,031

$2,031

$1,696

$1,838

$1,838

$1,986

$2,131

$2,131

$2,224

$2,397

$2,397

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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« 1 fixed vertical partition

4 adjustable shelves
e Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Description

42'Wx 14D x 31"H

42"Wx14’D x 34’H

42"Wx 14D x 36"H

42"Wx 20"D x 31"H

42"Wx 20"D x 34’H

42"W x 20"D x 36"H

42"W x 24"D x 31"H

42"W x 24"D x 34"H

42"W x 24D x 36"H

48"Wx 14D x 31"H

48"Wx 14D x 34’H

48"Wx 14’D x 36"H

48"Wx 20D x 31"H

48"W x 20"D x 34"H

48"Wx 20"D x 36"H

48"Wx 24D x 31"H

48"W x 24’D x 34’H

48"W x 24"D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Wat.

11

115

118

151

156

159

177

183

187

120

124

127

160

165

168

186

192

196

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 6 Cubbies (BCCB6)

Melamine

Model Number

BCCB6-421431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-421434-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB6-421436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-422031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-422034-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB6-422036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-422431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-422434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-422436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-481431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-481434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-481436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-482031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-482034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-482036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-482431-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB6-482434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB6-482436-TT-H?P?N

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,264

$1,332

$1,332

$1,418

$1,489

$1,489

$1,536

$1,619

$1,619

$1,325

$1,392

$1,392

$1,478

$1,545

$1,545

$1,592

$1,677

$1,677

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB6-421431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-421434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-421436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-422436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-481431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-481434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-481436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB6-482436-LL-H?P?N

BEel C G

List Price

$1,939

$2,007

$2,007

$2,092

$2,162

$2,162

$2,205

$2,290

$2,290

$1,996

$2,065

$2,065

$2,148

$2,216

$2,216

$2,264

$2,345

$2,345

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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P:231.861.2194

o 2 fixed vertical partition
6 adjustable shelves
e Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 9 Cubbies (BCCB9)

Description

24"'Wx 14D x 31°H

24"Wx14’D x 34"H

24"W x14’D x 36"H

24"Wx 20D x 31"H

24"Wx 20"D x 34"H

24"Wx 20"D x 36"H

24"Wx 24"D x 31"H

24"W x 24"D x 34’H

24"W x 24’D x 36"H

30"Wx 14"Dx 31°H

30"Wx 14’D x 34’H

30"Wx 14"Dx 36"H

30"Wx 20"D x 31"H

30"Wx 20"D x 34"H

30"W x 20"D x 36"H

30"Wx 24"D x 31"H

30"W x 24"D x 34’H

30"W x 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

36"Wx 14"D x 34’H

36"W x 14"D x 36"H

36"Wx20"Dx 31"H

36"W x 20"D x 34’H

36"Wx20"D x 36"H

E: sales@mtcontract.com

Wat.

78

81

83

106

110

113

125

130

133

94

98

101

128

133

136

151

156

160

111

115

118

151

156

159

Melamine

Model Number

BCCBY-241431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-241434-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-241436-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242434-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-242436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-301431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-301434-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-301436-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-302031-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-302434-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-361431-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-362034-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-362036-TT-H?P?N

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$1,073

$1,131

$1,131

$1,173

$1,229

$1,229

$1,229

$1,306

$1,306

$1,147

$1,200

$1,200

$1,253

$1,310

$1,310

$1,350

$1,424

$1,424

$1,245

$1,310

$1,310

$1,399

$1,466

$1,466

Base (eXe

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB9-241431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-242434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-242436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-301431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-361431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-362036-LL-H?P?N

List Price

$1,409

$1,553

$1,553

$1,614

$1,754

$1,754

$1,753

$1,938

$1,938

$1,547

$1,692

$1,692

$1,774

$1,917

$1,917

$1,978

$2,165

$2,165

$1,758

$1,925

$1,925

$2,070

$2,235

$2,235

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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o 2 fixed vertical partition

6 adjustable shelves
* Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Description

36"W x 24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34"H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H

42'Wx 14D x 31"H

42"Wx 14°D x 34"H

42"Wx 14D x 36"H

42"Wx 20D x 31"H

42"Wx 20°D x 34"H

42"Wx 20"D x 36"H

42"Wx 24D x 31"H

42"W x 24’D x 34"H

42"W x 24D x 36"H

48"Wx14"D x 31"H

48"Wx 14’D x 34’H

48"Wx 14’D x 36"H

48"W x 20"D x 31"H

48"W x 20"D x 34"H

48"W x 20D x 36"H

48"Wx 24D x 31"H

48"W x 24’D x 34’H

48"W x 24"D x 36"H

P:231.861.2194

Wat.

177

183

187

116

120

123

156

161

164

182

188

192

125

129

132

165

170

173

191

197

201

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 9 Cubbies (BCCB9)

Melamine

Model Number

BCCB9-362431-TT-H?P?2N

BCCB9-362434-TT-H?P2N

BCCB9-362436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-421431-TT-H?PN

BCCB9-421434-TT-H?P2N

BCCB9-421436-TT-H?P2N

BCCB9-422031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-422034-TT-H?P2N

BCCB9-422036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-422431-TT-H?PN

BCCB9-422434-TT-H?P2N

BCCB9-422436-TT-H?PN

BCCBY-481431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-481434-TT-H?P?Ni

BCCBY-481436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-482031-TT-H?PN

BCCBY-482034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-482036-TT-H?P?2N

BCCBY-482431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB9-482434-TT-H?P?N

BCCBY-482436-TT-H?P?N

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,512

$1,599

$1,599

$1,299

$1,360

$1,360

$1,453

$1,516

$1,516

$1,566

$1,650

$1,650

$1,354

$1,422

$1,422

$1,508

$1,575

$1,575

$1,623

$1,708

$1,708

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB9-362431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-362434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-362436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-421431-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-421434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-421436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-422031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-422034-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-422036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-422431-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-422434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-422436-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-481431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-481434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-481436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-482031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-482034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-482036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-482431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB9-482434-LL-H?PN

BCCB9-482436-LL-H?P?N

BEel C G

List Price

$2,318

$2,526

$2,526

$1,974

$2,039

$2,039

$2,125

$2,192

$2,192

$2,240

$2,323

$2,323

$2,031

$2,096

$2,096

$2,180

$2,248

$2,248

$2,295

$2,378

$2,378

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

E: sales@mtcontract.com
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P:231.861.2194

e 2 standard drawers

« 1 fixed vertical partition
2 adjustable shelves

e Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 4 Cubbies & 2 Drawers (BCCB4D2)

Description

24’'Wx 14"D x 31"H

24"Wx 14"D x 34’H

24"W x14°D x 36"H

24"Wx20"D x 31"H

24"Wx 20"D x 34"H

24"Wx20"D x 36"H

24"Wx 24’D x 31"H

24"Wx 24"D x 34'H

24"W x 24"D x 36"H

30"Wx 14"Dx 31"H

30"W x 14"D x 34"H

30"Wx 14"D x 36"H

30"Wx20"D x 31"H

30"Wx 20"D x 34"H

30"Wx 20"D x 36"H

30"Wx24"D x 31"H

30"W x 24"D x 34’H

30"Wx 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14"D x 31"H

36"Wx 14"D x 34"H

36"W x 14"D x 36"H

36"Wx20"D x 31"H

36"W x 20"D x 34’H

36"Wx20"D x 36"H

36"Wx 24"D x 31"H

36"W x 24"D x 34’H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H

42°Wx14"Dx 31"H

74

n

80

100

105

107

118

122

126

89

92

95

120

124

127

14

146

149

103

108

110

139

144

148

163

169

173

122

E: sales@mtcontract.com

Melamine

Model Number

BCCB4D2-241431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBAD2-241434-TT-H2PN

BCCB4D2-241436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCCBAD2-242434-TT-H2PN

BCCB4D2-242436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362034-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362036-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362431-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362434-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362436-TT-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-421431-TT-H?P?N

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$1,465

$1,507

$1,507

$1,575

$1,638

$1,638

$1,622

$1,682

$1,682

$1,564

$1,610

$1,610

$1,680

$1,745

$1,745
$1,753

$1,818

$1,818

$1,680

$1,727

$1,727

$1,819

$1,891

$1,891

$1,938

$2,015

$2,015

$1,732

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCCB4D2-241431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-242436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362036-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362431-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362434-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-362436-LL-H?P?N

BCCB4D2-421431-LL-H?P?N

List Price

$1,871

$1,973

$1,973

$2,078

$2,234

$2,234

$2,178

$2,331

$2,331

$2,073

$2,177

$2,177

$2,272

$2,428

$2,428

$2,420

$2,571

$2,571

$2,290

$2,424

$2,424

$2,545

$2,728

$2,728

$2,778

$2,955

$2,955

$2,455

Base (eXe

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

mtcontract
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BEel C G

Base Cupboard Cubicle Storage - 4 Cubbies & 2 Drawers (BCCB4D2)

e 2 standard drawers
1 fixed vertical partition Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
2 adjustable shelves

e Finished HPL top

Model Number List Price Model Number List Price

Description Wagt.
42"W x 14°D x 34°H 127 BCCBA4D2-421434-TT-H?P?N $1,784 BCCBA4D2-421434-LL-H?P?N $2,506
42"W x 14D x 36"H 129 BCCBA4D2-421436-TT-H?P?N $1,828 BCCBA4D2-421436-LL-H?P?N $2,567
42"W x 20D x 31"H 158 BCCBA4D2-422031-TT-H?P?N $1,876 BCCBA4D2-422031-LL-H?P?N $2,593
42"W x 20"D x 34’H 163 BCCBA4D2-422034-TT-H?P?N $1,950 BCCBA4D2-422034-LL-H?P?N $2,667
42"W x 20”D x 36"H 167 BCCB4D2-422036-TT-H?P?N $1,994 BCCB4D2-422036-LL-H?P?N $2,886
42"Wx 24D x 31"H 182 BCCBA4D2-422431-TT-H?P?N $1,992 BCCBA4D2-422431-LL-H?P?N $2,711
42"W x 24”D x 34’H 188 BCCBA4D2-422434-TT-H?P?N $2,067 BCCBA4D2-422434-LL-H?P?N $2,782
49"Wx 24D x 36°H 192 BCCBAD2-422436-TT-H2PIN $2,123 BCCBAD2-422436-LL-H2PIN $3,132
48"Wx 14’D x 31"H 130 BCCB4D2-481431-TT-H?P?N $1,786 BCCB4D2-481431-LL-H?P?N $2,598
48"W x 14"D x 34"H 135 BCCBA4D2-481434-TT-H?P?N $1,835 BCCBA4D2-481434-LL-H?P?N $2,650
48"W x 14"D x 36"H 137 BCCB4D2-481436-TT-H?P?N $1,835 BCCB4D2-481436-LL-H?P?N $2,650
48"W x 20D x 31”’H 166 BCCBA4D2-482031-TT-H?P?N $1,928 BCCB4D2-482031-LL-H?P?N $2,737
48"W x 207D x 34’H 171 BCCB4D2-482034-TT-H?P?N $2,000 BCCB4D2-482034-LL-H?P?N $2,808
48"W x 20D x 36"H 175 BCCB4D2-482036-TT-H?P?N $2,000 BCCB4D2-482036-LL-H?P?N $2,808
48"Wx 24"Dx 31"H 190 BCCB4D2-482431-TT-H?P?N $2,044 BCCB4D2-482431-LL-H?P?N $2,856
48"W x 24”D x 34’H 196 BCCB4D2-482434-TT-H?P?N $2,120 BCCB4D2-482434-LL-H?P?N $2,927
48"W x 24"D x 36"H 200 BCCB4D2-482436-TT-H?P?N $2,120 BCCB4D2-482436-LL-H?P?N $2,927

*1 ﬂX,Gd vertical partition Melamine High-Pressure Laminate

22 fixed shelves

 Finished HPL top Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
24"W x 14’D x 31"H 62 BOF-241431-T $894 BOF-241431-L $1,070
24"W x 14°D x 34’H 63 BOF-241434-T $926 BOF-241434-L $1,140
24"W x 14"D x 36"H 64 BOF-241436-T $926 BOF-241436-L $1,140
24"W x 20"D x 31"H 90 BOF-242031-T $1,038 BOF-242031-L $1,282
24"W x 20"D x 34"H 91 BOF-242034-T $1,068 BOF-242034-L $1,350
24"Wx 20"D x 36"H 92 BOF-242036-T $1,068 BOF-242036-L $1,350
24"W x 24D x 31"H 109 BOF-242431-T $1,103 BOF-242431-L $1,363
24"W x 24D x 34"H 110 BOF-242434-T $1,147 BOF-242434-L $1,464
24"W x 24D x 36"H 111 BOF-242436-T $1,147 BOF-242436-L $1,464
30"Wx14’D x 31°H 75 BOF-301431-T $1,014 BOF-301431-L $1,216
30"Wx 14’D x 34"H 76 BOF-301434-T $1,044 BOF-301434-L $1,284
30"W x 14°D x 36°H 77 BOF-301436-T $1,044 BOF-301436-L $1,284
30"Wx 20"D x 31"H 109 BOF-302031-T $1,178 BOF-302031-L $1,459
30"W x 20D x 34"H 110 BOF-302034-T $1,207 BOF-302034-L $1,627
S0 X 20D X 36 » BOF-302036-T $1,207 BOF-302036-L $1,527
30"W x 24”D x 31"H 132 BOF-302431-T $1,277 BOF-302431-L $1,574

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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P:231.861.2194

« 1 fixed vertical partition
22 fixed shelves
e Finished HPL top

F:231.861.6678

Base Open Folio (BOF)

Description

30"W x 24"D x 34’H
30"Wx 24"D x 36"H
36"Wx 14D x 31"H
36"Wx 14"D x 34’H
36"Wx 14"D x 36"H
36"Wx20"D x 31"H
36"Wx 20"D x 34’H
36"W x 20"D x 36"H
36"Wx 24"D x 31"H
36"W x 24D x 34’H
36"W x 24"D x 36"H
42"Wx 14D x 31"H
42"W x 14D x 34"H
42"Wx14’D x 36"H
42"Wx 20D x 31"H
42"W x 20°D x 34’H
42"Wx 20"D x 36"H

42"Wx 24D x 31"H
42"W x 24’D x 34’H

42"W x 24’D x 36"H

48"Wx 14D x 31"H

48"Wx 14D x 34’H

48"Wx 14’D x 36"H

48"Wx 20D x 31"H

48"Wx 20°D x 34’H

48"Wx 20"D x 36"H

48"Wx 24D x 31"H

48"W x 24’D x 34’H

48"W x 24’D x 36"H

E: sales@mtcontract.com

133

134

87

88

89

127

128

129

154

155

156

106

107

108

155

156

157

187

188

189

119

120

121

173

174

175

210

211

212

Melamine
Model Number
BOF-302434-T

BOF-302436-T

BOF-361431-T

BOF-361434-T

BOF-361436-T
BOF-362031-T
BOF-362034-T

BOF-362036-T

BOF-362431-T

BOF-362434-T

BOF-362436-T

BOF-421431-T

BOF-421434-T

BOF-421436-T

BOF-422031-T

BOF-422034-T

BOF-422036-T

BOF-422431-T
BOF-422434-T

BOF-422436-T

BOF-481431-T

BOF-481434-T

BOF-481436-T

BOF-482031-T

BOF-482034-T

BOF-482036-T

BOF-482431-T

BOF-482434-T

BOF-482436-T

www.mtcontract.com

List Price

$1,322
$1,322

$1,112

$1,139

$1,139

$1,329

$1,354

$1,354

$1,439

$1,479

$1,482

$1,148

$1,173

$1,173

$1,392

$1,417

$1,417

$1,507

$1,548

$1,548

$1,197

$1,222

$1,222

§$1,452

$1,479

$1,479

$1,578

$1,622

$1,622

Base (eXe

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BOF-302434-L

BOF-302436-L

BOF-361431-L

BOF-361434-L

BOF-361436-L

BOF-362031-L

BOF-362034-L

BOF-362036-L

BOF-362431-L

BOF-362434-L

BOF-362436-L

BOF-421431-L

BOF-421434-L

BOF-421436-L

BOF-422031-L

BOF-422034-L

BOF-422036-L

BOF-422431-L

BOF-422434-L

BOF-422436-L

BOF-481431-L

BOF-481434-L

BOF-481436-L

BOF-482031-L

BOF-482034-L

BOF-482036-L

BOF-482431-L

BOF-482434-L

BOF-482436-L

List Price

$1,675
$1,675

$1,363

$1,431

$1,431

$1,672

$1,739

$1,739

$1,797

$1,900

$1,900

$1,400

$1,465

$1,465

$1,729

$1,797

$1,797

$1,865

$1,967

$1,967

$1,446

$1,512

$1,512

$1,790

$1,857

$1,857

$1,938

$2,038

$2,038

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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o 1 fixed vertical partition
o 22 fixed shelves
* Finished HPL top

mtcontract

Base Cupboard Folio (BCF)

Description

24"Wx 14'Dx 31"H
24"W x 14"D x 34"H
24"Wx 14'D x 36"H
24"Wx20"D x 31"H
24"Wx20"D x 34"H
24"Wx20"D x 36"H
24"Wx 24"D x 31"H
24"Wx 24"D x 34"H
24"Wx 24"D x 36"H
30"Wx 14D x 31"H

30"Wx 14°D x 34"H

30"Wx 14'D x 36"H
30"Wx20"D x 31"H
30"Wx20"D x 34"H
30"Wx20"D x 36"H
30"Wx24'D x 31"H
30"Wx 24"D x 34"H

30"Wx 24"D x 36"H

36"Wx 14'D x 31"H

36"Wx 14"D x 34"H
36"Wx 14"D x 36"H
36"Wx20"D x 31"H
36"W x 20"D x 34"H
36"Wx20"D x 36"H

36"Wx24"D x 31"H

36"Wx 24"D x 34"H

36"W x 24"D x 36"H
42"Wx 14'D x 31"H
42"Wx 14'D x 34"H

42"Wx 14'D x 36"H

42"Wx20"D x 31"H

42"Wx20"D x 34"H
42"Wx 20"D x 36"H
42"Wx 24"D x 31"H
42"Wx 24"D x 34"H
42"Wx 24'D x 36"H

48"Wx 14'D x 31"H

P:231.861.2194

Wagt.

106

110

13

125

130

133

107

129

133

136

151

156

160

1

115

118

152

156

159

177

183

187

133

139

142

182

188

193
214
222
226

150

Melamine

Model Number

BCF-241431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-241434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-241436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242031-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242034-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242036-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-242436-TT-H?P7N

BCF-301431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-301434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-301436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302031-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302034-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302036-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-302436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-361431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-361434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-361436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362031-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362034-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362036-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-362436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-421431-TT-H?P?N

BCF-421434-TT-H?P?N

BCF-421436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-422031-TT-H?P?N

BCF-422034-TT-H?P?N

BCF-422036-TT-H?P?N
BCF-422431-TT-H?P?N
BCF-422434-TT-H?P?N
BCF-422436-TT-H?P?N

BCF-481431-TT-H?P?N

F:231.861.6678

List Price

$1,160

§$1,206

$1,206

$1,306

$1,353

$1,353

$1,371

$1,429

$1,429

$1,288

$1,334

$1,334

$1,454

$1,503

$1,503

$1,555

$1,614

$1,614

$1,404

$1,460

$1,460

$1,619
$1,676

$1,676

$1,732

$1,796

$1,798

$1,460
$1,540

$1,540

$1,719

$1,784

$1,784
$1,837
$1,915
$1,915

$1,527

High-Pressure Laminate

Model Number

BCF-241431-LL-H?P7N

BCF-241434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-241436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-242031-LL-H?P?N

BCF-242034-LL-H?P7N

BCF-242036-LL-H?P7N

BCF-242431-LL-H?P7N

BCF-242434-LL-H?P7N

BCF-242436-LL-H?P7N

BCF-301431-LL-H?P7N

BCF-301434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-301436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302031-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302034-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302036-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302431-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-302436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-361431-LL-H?P?N

BCF-361434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-361436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362031-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362034-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362036-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362431-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-362436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-421431-LL-H?P?N

BCF-421434-LL-H?P?N

BCF-421436-LL-H?P?N

BCF-422031-LL-H?P?N

BCF-422034-LL-H?P?N

BCF-422036-LL-H?P?N
BCF-422431-LL-H?P7N
BCF-422434-LL-H?P?N
BCF-422436-LL-H?P?N

BOF-481431-LL-H?PN

BEel C G

List Price

$1,409

$1,527

$1,527

$1,619

$1,735

$1,735

$1,703

$1,936

$1,936

$1,575

$1,694

$1,694

$1,822

$1,936

$1,936

$1,936

$2,089

$2,089

$1,774

$1,912

$1,912

$2,082
$2,223

$2,223

$2,209

$2,383

$2,383

$1,906
$2,070

$2,070

$2,240

$2,399

$2,399
$2,374
$2,571
$2,571

$1,953

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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)

1 fixed vertical partition
© 22 fixed shelves

W

]
)
MY

g e Finished HPL top
]
___J
® 4 shelves
— © 4 Cubbies
N * Finished HPL top

1 fixed vertical partition
6 shelves

© 8 Cubbies

e Finished HPL top

o 2 fixed vertical partition
9 shelves
® 12 Cubbies

* Finished HPL top

Base (eXe

Base Cupboard Folio (BCF)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
48"W x 14D x 34’H 156 BCF-481434-TT-H?P?N $1,587 BCF-481434-LL-H?P?N $2,116
48"W x 14D x 36"H 160 BCF-481436-TT-H?P?N $1,587 BCF-481436-LL-H?P?N $2,116
48"Wx 20"Dx 31"H 204 BCF-482031-TT-H?P?N $1,777 BCF-482031-LL-H?P?N $2,297
48"W x 20"D x 34’H 211 BCF-482034-TT-H?P?N $1,840 BCF-482034-LL-H?P?N $2,463
48"W x 20"D x 36"H 216 BCF-482036-TT-H?P?N §$1,840 BCF-482036-LL-H?P?N $2,463
48"W x 24"D x 31"H 240 BCF-482431-TT-H?P?N $1,913 BCF-482431-LL-H?P?N $2,446
48"W x 24D x 34"H 248 BCF-482434-TT-H?P?N $1,987 BCF-482434-LL-H?P?N $2,644
48"W x 24’D x 36"H 253 BCF-482436-TT-H?P?N $1,987 BCF-482436-LL-H?P?N $2,644
Base Open Tote Storage - Holds (4) TBB-160 Totes (BOT4B)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
18"Wx20"D x 31°H 78 BOT4B-182031-T $946 BOT4B-182031-L $1,200
18"Wx20"D x 34"H 80 BOT4B-182034-T $964 BOT4B-182034-L $1,205
18"Wx 20"D x 36"H 81 BOT4B-182036-T $964 BOT4B-182036-L $1,209

Base Open Tote Storage - Holds (8) TBB-160 Totes (BOT8B)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
28"Wx20"Dx 31"H 90 BOT8B-282031-T $1,247 BOT8B-282031-L $1,606
28"Wx 20"D x 34"H 93 BOT8B-282034-T $1,273 BOT8B-282034-L $1,673
28"Wx20"D x 36"H 94 BOT8B-282036-T $1,273 BOT8B-282036-L $1,673

Base Open Tote Storage - Holds (12) TBB-160 Totes (BOT12B)

Melamine High-Pressure Laminate
Description Wat. Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
42"W x 20"D x 31”H 140 BOT12B-422031-T $1,793 BOT12B-422031-L $2,512
42"W x 20D x 34’H 142 BOT12B-422034-T $1,852 BOT12B-422034-L $2,645
42"W x 20"D x 36"H 143 BOT12B-422036-T $1,852 BOT12B-422036-L $2,645

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes

Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911

NOTE: Cubby size may vary depending on dimensions specified

NOTE: Quantity of shelves & totes may vary depending on
dimensions specified

P:231.861.2194

F:231.861.6678

E: sales@mtcontract.com
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Accessories

Tote Bin A (TBA-150)

Model Number Description Wat. List Price
TBA-150 10.75"W x 13.25"D x 3.25"H 1 $34
Tote Bin B (TBB-160)

Model Number Description Wagt. List Price
TBB-150 10.75"W x 13.25"D x 5.25"H 2 $36

Tote Bin C (TBC-120)

Model Number Description

Wat. List Price

TBC-120 8.25"Wx 13.75"Dx 5.75"H 2 $42

Tote Bin D (TBD-110)

Model Number Description Wagt. List Price
TBD-110 7"Wx8.25"Dx 5.75"H 2 $44
Hook Waterfall (SAWF)
Model Number Description Wat. List Price
SAWF-B 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5 $30
SAWF-C 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5 $30
SAWF-W 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5 $30

® 3/4” square tube

® Hooks

eAvailable in 3 finishes
Ball Hook Waterfall (SABW)
Model Number Description Wagt. List Price
SABW-B 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5 $30
SABW-C 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5] $30
SABW-W 2"Wx16"Lx3"H 5 $30

® 3/4” square tube
o Ball hooks
o Available in 3 finishes

Model Number Description

SASB-B 12'Wx6"D x 6"H
SASB-C 12'Wx6"Dx 6"H
SASB-W 12'Wx6"D x 6"H

e Extends 6” from wall
® 12" wide, 6” deep
e Available in 3 finishes

Deep Sloping Wire Basket (SADSB)

Small Wire Basket (SASB)

Wat. List Price
2 $45
2 $45
2 $45

Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
SADB-B 12'Wx12"Dx 8-3"H 3 $60
SADB-C 12'Wx12'D x 8-3"H 3| $60
SADB-W 12'Wx12"Dx 8-3"H 3 $60

o Extends 12" from wall

®12"X8" X3

* Available in 3 finishes
Economy Clear Acrylic Sign Holder (SAESH)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
SAESH-57 55"Wx 7"H 1 $25
SAESH-811 8"Wx 11"H 1 $57
SAESH-1117 11"Wx17"H 2 $57
SAESH-1711 17"Wx 11"H 2 $57

e Clear acrylic

30 mt contract
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 1/4” thick

=

® 3/16" thick clear acrylic

=
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Clear Acrylic Sign Holder (SASH)

Model Number Description Wat. List Price
SASH-57 55"Wx7"H 1 $47
SASH-811 8"Wx11"H 1 $92
SASH-1117 11"Wx17’H 2 $92
SASH-1711 17"Wx 11"H 2 $92

Clear Acrylic Tilting “J” Racks
Model Number Description Wagt.
SAR24 5.25"D x 24'L 2 $91

List Price

Single Pocket Literature Holder (SASP)

Model Number Description Wagt. List Price
SASP-49 4'Wx9'H 1 $39
SASP-811 8"Wx11"H 1 $64
Three Pocket Literature Holder (SATP)

Model Number Description Wat. List Price
SATP 85"Wx11"H 3 $139

Clear Acrylic Shelf (SAS)

Model Number Description Wat. List Price
SAS12 6"Wx12"Lx.25"H 2 $57
SAS16 6"Wx16"L x.25'H 2 $64

Slatwall Plastic Bin

Model Number
SPB 10'Wx 12°Lx 3"H 2 $47

Description Wat. List Price

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114

E: sales@mtcontract.com www.mtcontract.com



Accessories Base L&

CPU Holder (ACPU-CS-10 Horizontal Mount rack Flag Holder (HTAFH)
Model Number Description Wat. List Price Model Number Description Wat. List Price
ACPU-CS-10 5.25-9.25"W x 15.375-21"H 10 $196 HTAFH 1"Wx 2.75"L x .25"H 0.05 $70

Rotating CPU Holder (ACPU-CS-11) N \ Horizontal Mounting Track
Model Number Description Wat. List Price Model Number Description Wat. List Price
ACPU-CS-11 5.25-9.25"W x 15.375-21"H 12 $243 HT-96 Horizontal Mounting Track 96" 10 $202

Sliding Keyboard Tray Horizontal Mounting Track End Cap (HTAEC)

Model Number Description Wat. List Price Model Number Description Wat. List Price
AAKTOO01 22.75"Wx12'D 7 $137 HTAEC 1"Wx 2.75"L x .25"H 0.2 $17

Articulating Keyboard Mechanism (AAKT003) Horizontal track PVC Wire Manager (HTAWM)

Model Number Description Wagt. List Price Model Number Description Wagt. List Price
AAKT003 30"W x 20°D x ad. height 20 $456 HTAWM-48 48" Section 2 $38
HTAWM-96 96" Section 4 $69

Pencil Drawer (MCD1817)
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
MCD1817 18"Wx17'Dx 2"H 10 $458

Task Light (TL)

Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
TL-18 6"Wx18"Lx2'H 3 $366
TL-22 6"Wx22"Lx 2'H 3 $383
TL-24 6"Wx24"Lx 2"H 4 $388
TL-28 6"Wx28"Lx2'H 4 $402
TL-34 6"Wx34’Lx 2'H 5 $413
TL-36 6"Wx36"Lx2'H 5 $425
TL-40 6"Wx40"Lx2'H 6 $472
TL-46 6"Wx46"L x 2"H 6 $482
TL-48 6"Wx48"Lx2"H 7 $486
TL-60 6"Wx60"L x 2'H 9 $702

P-ELEMENTSBASE-240114
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Accessories
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Horizontal Mounting Track Connector Splice (HTACS)

Model Number
HTACS

Description Wat.
1.25"W x 3"L x 16 gauge 0.01

List Price
$14

Worksurface & Counter Support Arm (WSCSA)

Model Number
WSCSAIL-C-T
WSCSA9R-C-T
WSCSA24-C-T
WSCSA36-C-T

WSCSA48-C-T

Description Wagt.
Left, Single Arm, 9" Wide Assembly

Right, Single Arm, 9" Wide Assembly

Dual Arm, 24" Wide Assembly

Dual Arm, 36" Wide Assembly

Dual Arm, 48" Wide Assembly

Worksurface Mending Plate (WMP)

List Price
$176
$176
$360
$373

$439

Model Number

WMP

Description Wagt.

3'Wx 3L 0.25

Worksurface Support Bracket (WSB)

List Price

$25

Model Number

WSB

Description Wagt.

3'Wx3.5"Lx 1.5"H 05

Horizontal Mounting Track Anchor Bolt (HTAB)

List Price

$31

Model Number
HTAB-1.5
HTAB-2.5

HTAB-3

Description Wagt.
1/4-20x1.5" 0.01

1/4-20x2.5" 0.02
1/4-20x3" 0.02

Anchor Bolt Double Expansion (HTDEA-1.25)

Model Number

HTDEA-1.25

mtcontract

Description Wagt.

1/4-20x 1-1/4” 0.01

P:231.861.2194

List Price
$11
$1
$1

List Price

$12
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Horizontal Mounting Track Toggler Anchor (HTDST)

Model Number

HTDST

Description

Wagt. List Price

1/4-20 anchor x 1.5"W x 3"L 0.02 $13

Horizontal Mounting Track #12 Screw (HTWS-2)

Model Number

HTWS-2

Description

#12 x 2" Wood Screw

Wagt. List Price

0.01 $10

Nylon Tipped Set Screw (HTNSS)

Model Number
HTNSS-.1875
HTNSS-.25

HTNSS-.75

Description
10-32x 3/16"
10-32x1/4"

10-32x 3/4"

Track Spacer Template (HTSP)

Model Number

HTSP

Description

53’Lx4"Wx .625"H

Wagt. List Price
0.01 $12
0.01 $12
0.01 $12

Wagt. List Price

2 $269
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices: All prices are F.0.B. the factory. Prices and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Prices do not include applicable taxes, special handling
or installation charges. Possession of a price list is not an offer to or agreement
to sell. We reserve the right to change prices without notice. We are not
responsible for typographical errors. In the event a price or description is found
to be incorrect, the correct information will be communicated to you when the
order is received.

Credit Terms: Open account status is only granted after a completed credit
application is received and approved.

Payment Terms: Terms for open account are net 30 days. Terms for orders
without open account will be determined by Silver Street, Incorporated on an
order-by-order basis and may require prepayment or a 50% deposit with order
and the balance prepaid before shipment.

Orders: Orders must be in writing. Faxed orders are acceptable. Processing of
orders will not begin until a signed acknowledgment is received.

Acknowledgments: Orders are accepted, manufactured and invoiced based
on written acknowledgments issued by Silver Street, Incorporated. All orders
are considered correct as acknowledged. Notify Silver Street, Incorporated
immediately of any order discrepancies. Acknowledged orders may not be
changed or canceled without written consent from Silver Street, Incorporated.

Changes to orders: Changes to orders already in process may be subject to a
fee covering the cost to make the requested change. If a fee is necessary a
written authorization of acceptance will be required. All requests for changes are
subject to approval by Silver Street, Incorporated.

Cancellation of orders: All orders received by Silver Street, Incorporated are
considered firm and cannot be canceled without our approval. A cancellation fee
may be required based upon cost incurred by Silver Street, Incorporated prior to
receipt of a cancellation request.

Returns: Returns are not accepted without a Return Goods Authorization issued
by Silver Street, Incorporated. Unauthorized returns will not be accepted.
Returns may be subject to a restocking fee.

Shipping Terms: All orders will be shipped F.0.B. shipping point with freight
charged collect. Shipping weights listed are net.

Routing: Shipments will be routed “best way" or as specified. Instructions will be
followed as closely as possible, however, Silver Street, Incorporated reserves the
right to make changes due to local conditions or other circumstances.

F:231.861.6678 E: sales@mtcontract.com
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Freight Damage: Legal title to merchandise passes to the buyer upon
acceptance by the carrier. All cartons must be carefully inspected at the time of
delivery. Visible damage should be noted on the delivery receipt. In the case of
concealed damage, the carrier must be notified within (5) days. It is the buyer’s
obligation to seek recourse against the shipper.

Shortages: Shipments should be inspected upon receipt for shortages.
Shortages must be reported to Silver Street, Incorporated in writing within (5)
days of receipt.

Shipping Address: mediatechnologies®
892 Industrial Park Drive

Shelby, MI 49455

Warranty: All items manufactured by Silver Street, Incorporated, home of
mediatechnologies® and Elements by mediatechnologies are guaranteed
against defects for a period of five (5) years from the date of purchase. We
will repair or replace, in our discretion, any defective item without cost to our
customer. This is customer’s sole and exclusive remedy against us. No delay
in shipment or delivery shall give rise to any liability for damages whatsoever.
We are not liable for defects caused by customer or any third party. Customer
is not authorized to make any repairs whatsoever or to deduct any amount from
the purchase price. In no event shall our liability under this warranty exceed
the purchase price. In no event shall we be liable for incidental, special or
consequential damages. We disclaim all other warranties, express or implied,
as to any matter whatsoever, including without limitation, quality, design,
performance, specifications, samples, condition, merchantability and fitness
for any particular purpose. No action may be commenced for breach of the
warranty more than six months after the cause of action accrues and any such
action may only be brought in the county of Oceana, State of Michigan.

lements

by mediatechnologiese
is a registered trademark of Silverstreet Incorporated.

U.S. Patent # 8,434,835 B2
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